
FLNO NAM1 Add1 Add2 Add3 City PIN NETDVD

001018 MARIAN JOSEPH JUDE DSA KUWAIT NATIONAL PETROLEUM CO P O BOX 9202 AHMADI KUWAIT 61003 0 0 554

000426 DILIP KUMAR VARMA K

OFFICE OF THE ELECTION COMMISSION 

OF INDIA NIRVACHAN SADANASHOKA ROAD NEW DELHI 110001 350

000525 GOPALAN PARAMESWARI C/O S M GOPALAN 1420,LODHI ROAD COMPLEX NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110003 350

006847 SUSHIL KUMAR PATAWARI M/S KUBERMARUTI HOUSE 105-A, 1ST FLOOR

VARDAN HOUSE, CHABI 

GANJ,KASHMERE GATEDELHI DELHI 110006 350

006466 ABHINEET KHORANA C/O MONETA 20,DDA SHOPPING COMPLEX

ZAMRUDPUR COMMUNITY CENTRENEW 

DELHI NEW DELHI 110048 350

007639 SURENDRA M MITTAL 'SHIVAM' D 44/6, EAST OF KAILASH NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110065 700

000600 HASEEN AHMED GRAND HOTEL BUILDING KUTAB KHANA BAREILLY U P BAREILLY 243003 350

004030 JITESH B MODI 66 RAJNI GANDHA KAVASJINAGAR JUNA ADAJAN ROADADAJAN SURAT 395009 717.5

005280 NILESH R CHOKSHI 305,ASHIRWAD BLDG 10TH KHETWADI LANE MUMBAI MUMBAI 400004 350

006947 GURMUKH B ADVANI 233/17, SATYA-NIKETAN R.A.K. ROAD WADALAMUMBAI MUMBAI 400031 350

004029 MAHENDRA GIRDHARILAL 15 LINKING ROAD SANTACRUZ (WEST) MUMBAI MUMBAI 400054 17.5

001336 PAUL PATRICK SOARES DESIGN STUDIO ARCHITECTS PO BOX 5785 DOHA QATAR 0 0 554

001228 NARIYAMPULLY ACHUTHAN GOPINATH TEST ELECTRO MECHNICAL CO. P.O. BOX 11530 RIYADH 11444SAUDI ARABIA 0 0 831

000663 JAGABAR HUSSEIN A 4/78E,THAIKAL STREET TIRUMANGALAKUDI POST TANJAVUR DIST.TAMIL NADU THANJAVUR 612102 1108

005401 SANJAY JOSHI C/O S K YAMDAGINI 1590, MADARSA ROAD KASHMERE GATEDELHI DELHI 110006 700

001445 PRITHI PAL SINGH A-1/21 SAFDARJANG ENCLAVE NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110029 350

000423 DHEERAJ KISHORE AGGARWAL C-1 ASHOK VIHAR PHASE I DELHI DELHI 110052 700

004413 SWINDER SINGH MARWAH A-2/186,PASCHIM VIHAR NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110063 700

007805 R JANAKI DA/100 E L I G HARI NAGAR NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110064 700

001584 RAJ KUMAR 102/57, SILVER OAKS APARTMENTS DLF QUTAB ENCLAVE PHASE-I GURGAONHARYANA STATE GURGAON 122002 700

007783 SUJATA GOYAL B - 114, GROUND FLOOR ARDEE CITY, SECTOR - 52, GURGAON SECTOR - 56,GURGAON GURGAON 122011 1400

003654 HARDEV SINGH 127/10-A,CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160011 700

001128 MOIDUNNY M M AZRA AL KHALEEJ P O BOX 6539 DOHAQATAR 0 0 1108

001702 RAMESHSHANKARJUNNARKAR

MANGALWAR PETH JUNNARKAR 

HOSPITAL JUNNAR DIST PUNE 0 0 350

002988 RAKESH KHANNA C-42, RAJOURI GARDEN NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110027 94.5

008995 SWINDER SINGH MARWAH A-2/186,PASCHIM VIHAR NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110063 700

009148 S M MITTAK & SONS SHIVAM D 44/6 EAST OF KAILASH NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110065 153.5

006132 JASWINDER SINGH SIDHU 53,KHALSA COLLEGE COLONY PATIALA PUNJAB PATIALA 147001 1750

004873 KAILASH GARG H.NO.2853, SECTOR - 49D CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160047 3.5

004846 MEENA GUPTA

FLAT NO. 203A, RAM KRISHAN 

APARTMENT 12/482 MAQROBERT GANJ

NEAR K.D PALACEKATARIJIYORA NAWAB 

GANJ, KHEORA KANPUR 208002 350

005479 MEENAKSHI GOYAL RAVINDRA BHAWAN OPP A I R, M I ROADJAIPUR JAIPUR 302001 315

002256 SUSHMA GANESH JADHAV BAPUNAGAR BLOCK NO 474 RM NO 2803 AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380024 350

007570 MUSTAKALIKHAN PATHAN 38, SWASRAYNAGAR SOCIETY NR. HAJIBAWA KUI JUHAPHRA, SARKHEJ ROADAHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380055 700

000438 DROPDI SHARMA C/O.JEETESH SHARMA 9,SIDDHARTH ENCLAVE G M S ROADDEHRADUN DEHRADUN 248001 542.5

008138 VIMLA DEVI KANODIA C/O SURENDRA KUMAR KANODIA TURNUNGANJ KALPIJALAUN JALAUN 285204 350

006763 RAJENDRAKUMAR JAIN SUKHSADAN KALYAN NAGAR JALORE(RAJ) JALORE 343001 350

003986 MANJARI P VAIDYA GOPIPURA PATWA FOLIXA SURAT SURAT 395002 17.5

005625 DARAYAS ERACHSHAW BILIMORIA 12/1504, NEAR NAGARDAS WADI CHIMANLAL CLERK ROAD SHAHPORESURAT SURAT 395003 350

007069 GEETA ANILKUMAR GANDHI C/O BHANABHAI LAXMIDAS GANDHI BAZAR STREET,NEAR MASJID BILIMORA (DIST NAVSARI) GUJARAT VALSAD 396321 700

006387 AKSHAY SURYAWANSHI 702-GAYATRI CHS SEVEN BUNGLOW ANDHERI(W)MUMBAI MUMBAI 400053 350

004197 NALIN VITHALDAS PAREKH 203, HASIHAR APARTMENTS PODARSTREET SANTACRUZMUMBAI MUMBAI 400054 700

003233 KISHOR P OSTWAL 501 SRIKRISHNA SADAN PLOT NO.761 TO 3

PARANJPE SCHEME ROAD 

NO.2NR.LOKMANYA TILAK SCHOOL,VILE MUMBAI 400057 17.5

009031 KASTURI AMITABH BHONSLE TRIMURTI PLOT NO 39 TEJPAL SCHEME ROAD NO 3 VILE PARLE EASTMUMBAI MUMBAI 400057 45.5

000763 KALYANJI TULSIDAS SEJPAL A/1206,KAILASH TOWER M G RODA KANDIVALI - WESTMUMBAI MUMBAI 400067 350

004393 RANJAN RAJAN RAJE LOKPURAM

NOOPUR-AII/006, SMT.GLADYS ALWARES 

ROAD

OFF-POKHARAN ROAD, NO.2THANE (W), 

MAHARASHTRA THANE 400601 350

005583 RAVINDRA SADANAND KADU SAMARTH SADAN

SHREE SIDDHIVINAYAK HOUSING 

SOCIETY MHATAVALI NAGAONPOST:URAN NAVI MUMBAI 400702 350



000680 PRATAP KUKARJI ALANKAR V BHANDAR DAUND PUNE PUNE 413801 700

000362 CHANDRASEKHARARAO DEVINENI 6-1-354,WALKER TOWN SECUNDERABAD HYDERABAD 500025 700

002535 VINAYAKREDDY BEMILGE H.NO.16-11-220/D/17 HIND SBI OFFICER COLONY MOOSARAM BAGHHYDERABAD HYDERABAD 500026 350

001575 RAGAVAIAH KAJA KAJA RAGHAVAIAH SON & CO. MAIN BAZAR VIJAYAWADA KRISHNA 520001 350

005932 CHAKIRALA SUBRAMANYAM 17/1605 GIDDANGI STREET NELLORE NELLORE 524001 350

005176 P SIVA SANKAR P SIVASANKAR & CO AUDITORS, NO -118,II FLOOR KEERTHI PLAZANAGARTHPET BANGALORE 560002 350

004633 MALATHY SESHAN KANKA BHAVAN 199, DOUBLE ROAD, II STAGE INDIRA NAGARBANGALORE BANGALORE 560038 700

002134 SUBHADRA MALLYA U BEHIND URVA MARKET MANGALORE MANGALORE 575006 700

003860 THEJ PRAKASH OPP.SYNDICATE BANK GANDHI BAZAR, SHIMOGAKARNATAKA SHIMOGA 577201 350

001120 MOHAMED YOUSOUF N P O BOX 4009 AMERICAN EMBASSY ABU DHABI U A E 0 0 1138.5

001124 MOHAMMED SOLAIMAN KHAN GHORI I P.O.BOX 219 BEACHVILLE, ONTARIO NOJ IAOCANADA 0 0 1386

001120 MOHAMED YOUSOUF N P O BOX 4009 AMERICAN EMBASSY ABU DHABI U A E 0 0 1138.5

000668 JAYALAKSHMI VISWANATHAN C/O. ABUDHABI NATIONAL OIL CO. P.O.BOX 898 ESTATE SERVICE DIVISIONABU DHABI 0 0 1386

007200 NEERAJ GHAI E-19 GREEN PARK EXTENSION NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110016 3500

005981 P N NARANG E-953 CHITTARANJAN PARK NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110019 1400

008175 SAUDAMINI KHORANA C/O MONETA 20 DDA, SHOPPING COMPLEX

ZAMRUDPUR COMMUNITY CENTRENEW 

DELHI NEW DELHI 110048 350

001576 RAGHAVAN SADAGOPA 56-C C4D BLOCK JANAKPURI NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110058 700

001468 PUSHPA DHANWANI GOBINDI NIVAS NR BLOCK 30 SARDARNAGAR AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 382475 700

004858 RAJAN K MARIWALA SUDHA KUNJ 3, TARDEO ROAD MUMBAI MUMBAI 400034 350

003782 RADHA K SITANIYA PARAMESHWAR VILLA FLAT NO.1,4TH ROAD SANTACRUZ (EAST)MUMBAI MUMBAI 400056 350

001228 NARIYAMPULLY ACHUTHAN GOPINATH TEST ELECTRO MECHNICAL CO. P.O. BOX 11530 RIYADH 11444SAUDI ARABIA 0 0 831

001336 PAUL PATRICK SOARES DESIGN STUDIO ARCHITECTS PO BOX 5785 DOHA QATAR 0 0 554

001128 MOIDUNNY M M AZRA AL KHALEEJ P O BOX 6539 DOHAQATAR 0 0 1108

008809 DULAL CHANDRA DAN VILL BANTIKA ROY PARA PO BOINCHI DIST HOOGHLY 0 0 7

008810 BULA DAN VILL BANTIKA ROY PARA PO BOINCHI DIST HOOGHLY 0 0 7

001223 NABISHAN SHAKER SAHEB POST BOX NO 80407 AL-WAKRAH STATE OF QATAR 0 0 554

007638 MADHURIMA MITTAL SHIVAM D 44/6 EAST OF KAILASH NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110065 350

007592 SHAILLENDER SINGH SIDHU 53-KHALSA COLLEGE COLONY PATIALA PUNJAB PATIALA 147001 1400

004893 CHANDRA KUMAR SHUKLA 106/337, GANDHI NAGAR GANESH PARK KANPUR (U.P.) KANPUR 208012 350

004996 VINOD SHEKHAR 33-A,GANESH LANE CULABA MUMBAI MUMBAI 400005 700

000919 KUSUMA MUKUNDA SHENOY FLAT NO 2 SHREE NIKETAN PLOT R1 PANDURANGA WADI GEORGAON EAST MUMBAI MUMBAI 400063 700

009204 HOOTOKHSHEE FIRDAUS MEHTA STRAND HOUSE 1ST FLOOR FLAT 12 AND 19

OFF ARTHUR BUNDER RD 

COLABAMUMBAI MUMBAI 400005 3.5

000009 ABDUL MAJEED H U MOTIWALA 10,MORLAND ROAD, KAPUR MANSION, IST FLOOR,FLAT NO:1,AGRIPADA, MUMBAI 400011 350

007129 DINESH SAJAN ADVANI 8,MAHVIR AUGUST KRANTI MARG MUMBAI MUMBAI 400036 1050

006870 ZARINA S CONTRACTOR 105, NELNOM APARTMENTS-II VERONICA ROAD, T P S X BANDRA (WEST)MUMBAI MUMBAI 400050 350

009002 HIREN ANANTKUMAR WARIK C/18 SUYOG SOCIETY S D ROAD MULUND (E)MUMBAI MUMBAI 400081 350

001433 PRAMILA KHADGE GANDHI CHOWK DAUND PUNE PUNE 413801 700

007237 JIWESH PRASAD KASHYAP C/O H HURA 34 VANDANA APTS RAMDASPETHNAGPUR NAGPUR 440010 350

002614 G K V PRASAD B-18, F2, V PURI HYDERABAD HYDERABAD 500044 700

000711 DASA K JAYACHANDRA GUPTA YARN MERCHANT D.NO.8-2-23, S K P T ROAD HINDUPURA.P. ANANTAPUR 515201 17.5

004774 B N VINODA 49,APPAJI RAO LANE C T STREET CROSS BANGALORE BANGALORE 560002 17.5

006687 T V VARADARAJAN 41, (JP) 5TH CROSS I ST MAIN LIC COLONY

3RD BLOCK EAST, 

JAYANAGARBANGALORE BANGALORE 560011 700

005428 K S SREEDHAR 126/1, BULL TEMPLE ROAD MAHANTH LAYOUT BANGALORE BANGALORE 560019 252

000494 GEETHA RADHA KRISHNAN FLAT NO.103 CHANDRA LOK A BLOCK 97,NEPEANSEA ROADMALABAR HILL MUMBAI 400006 1386

007503 BEENA KHORANA K-9, KALKAJI NEW DELHI TEL:011-26437863 NEW DELHI 110019 350

002022 SHOBHA TANEJA 204/206 BAZAR NO 1 FIROZ PUR CANT P B FEROZEPUR 152001 1400

REJ50001 JAGRUTIBEN JAYESHKUMAR LOTIA GULAB 2 PARAS SOCIETY PLOT NO 30-B NIRMALA SCHOOL RD NR SATYAM MAKAN RAJKOT 360002 35



006020

ST HELENS NOMINEES INDIA PRIVATE 

LTD STANDARD CHARTERED BANK D N ROAD BRANCH PO BOX NO 219,FORTMUMBAI MUMBAI 400001 1120

002578 ZARIN AKIKWALA SHANGRILLA FLAT NO 22 2ND FLOOR 173C SHAHID BHAGATSINGH ROAD OPP COLABAMUMBAI MUMBAI 400005 1225

009206 FIRDAUS DINSHAN MEHTA STRAND HOUSE 1ST FLOOR FLAT NO 12 AND 19

OFF ARTHUR BUNDER RD 

COLABAMUMBAI MUMBAI 400005 3.5

000752 JYOTI UDAYAN DESAI FLAT NO:504,5TH FLOOR,

SATYA KI NAGAR BLDG.(BEHIND JAIN 

TEMPLE)

PANDURANG BUDHKAR 

MARG,WORLI,MUMBAI MUMBAI 400013 700

002286 SWATI R PATEL 20,JAY MAHAL A ROAD CHURCHGATEMUMBAI MUMBAI 400020 350

007866 DEEPAK MANUBHAI BHATT MADHAV NIKETAN KASTURBA ROAD NO 5 BORIVLI (EAST)MUMBAI MUMBAI 400066 350

006064 RAKESH U SHAH 10 PRAKASH PLOT NO.196 60TH ROAD R B MEHTA MARGGHATKOPAR (E) MUMBAI 400077 350

000247 BATUKLAL NANALAL VASANI 11 ASHA BHUVAN 2ND FLR K K MAHAGIRI ROAD THANE WEST THANE 400601 350

008525 VISVONATA XAMBA RAU VALAULICAR SANDEEP APARTMENTS DADA VAIDYA ROAD PANAJIGOA PANAJI 403001 350

003331 VIRENDRA JOSHI C/O.KUMAR SHIRTS 1225,FERGUSSON COLLEGE ROAD SHIVAJINAGARPUNE PUNE 411004 56

003074 GANGADHARA GUPTA DASA J 8-2-23,S K P T ROAD HINDUPUR A P ANANTAPUR 515201 7

004948 SHANKER SUBRAMANIAM 462, IX CROSS I BLOCK JAYANAGAR BANGALORE BANGALORE 560011 350

004383 KAMYA RAMACHANDRAN 446, 8TH CROSS 5TH MAIN HIG COLONY, RAJMAHAL VILAS EXTENSION II STAGEBANGALORE BANGALORE 560094 738.5

001566 RADHA G NO:45/1,SINGANNA CHETTY ST., NEW:115 CHINTHADRIPET CHENNAI CHENNAI 600002 350

004543 SUMATHY SHANMUGAM 12,KALAPPA ACHARY STREET PARK TOWN CHENNAITEL:25350538 CHENNAI 600003 3.5

004586 R.RAJSHEKAR 8/4, ALAMELUMANGAPURAM MYLAPORE CHENNAI CHENNAI 600004 350

001507 RAJESWARI RAMANUJAM 7, NARASIMHAPURAM SOUTH STREET MYLAPORE CHENNAI CHENNAI 600004 1400

006467 C R GANESH KUMAR 124,BIG STREET TRIPLICANE CHENNAI CHENNAI 600005 350

000827 K KANCHAN PAI C/O C KISHANLAL 40, NARAYANA NAICKEN STREET FIRST FLOOR, PUDUPETCHENNAI CHENNAI 600002 17.5

000757 KALATHEESWARAN K E 37 KARPAGAMBAL NAGAR MYLAPORE CHENNAI CHENNAI 600004 700

004391 Y.V.S.BHASKHARUN NO.1, RAMA RAO ROAD MYLAPORE CHENNAI CHENNAI 600004 350

003792 S KANNAGI 3/2,BHARATHI ROAD FIRST STREET, PERAMBUR, CHENNAITEL:044-25520706 CHENNAI 600011 350

000428 DIVYA GUPTA "SRADHANJALI" 36F,NORTH PARADE ROAD ST.THOMAS MOUNTCHENNAI CHENNAI 600016 700

002150 SUCHITRA MUSTUR MANOHARA 2 KAMAKSHI NAGAR CHENNAI CHENNAI 600018 1575

000413 DHARANI CHESETTY 2 KAMAKSHI NAGAR ALWARPET CHENNAI CHENNAI 600018 1400

001249 R NANDAKUMAR NO:59 & 60,LAURELS,201-A BLOCK, C.P.RAMASAMY ROAD, ABIRAMAPURAM,CHENNAI CHENNAI 600018 700

001662 RAMAKRISHNA RAO S 10 THIRD MAIN ROAD NEHRU NAGAR ADYAR CHENNAI CHENNAI 600020 700

000061 AMBUJAM MATHUKRISHNAN 18 OFFICERS COLONY AMINJIKARAI CHENNAI CHENNAI 600029 1050

003781 SAKSHI SITANIYA PARMESHWAR VILLA FLAT NO.1,4TH ROAD SANTACRUZ (EAST)MUMBAI MUMBAI 400056 350

000818 KAZMI AZIM CHARANIA FIDAI BAUG SILVER JUBILEE BLDG. ROOM NO.9, IST FLOOR ANDHERI WESTMUMBAI MUMBAI 400058 700

004428 NEERU S ARORA 504, SWASTIK CHAMBERS SION-TROMBAY ROAD CHEMBURMUMBAI MUMBAI 400071 1400

004812 VANMALA MAHENDRA KHOBREKAR 4/101, NAMRATA 90FT. ROAD PANTNAGAR, GHATKOPAR {E} MUMBAI MUMBAI 400075 350

007474 KAMALA G PARSI H NO.175/1 (D - 18) MOTHER THERESA HOUSING COLONY

NEAR M E S 

COLLEGEVIDYANAGAR,SANCOALE ZUARI NAGAR (MAR 403726 542.5

005796 VINOD J VASWANI 79915 BAGOOMAL SOCIETY PADAMJI PARK PUNEMAHARASHTRA PUNE 411002 350

002139 SUBHASH C MEHTA C-23, PENT HOUSE VIKRAMPURI COLONY SECUNDERABADTEL:27810149 HYDERABAD 500003 1438.5

001127 MOHD. RAOOFULLAH 20-6-345 ROOPLAL BAZAR SHAHALI BANDAHYDERABAD HYDERABAD 500265 554

001818 SANJEEVAMMA BACHALA SANTHAPET ONGOLE PRAKASAM DTA P PRAKASAM 523001 1400

004341 N.SHANMUGA SUNDARAM INTEGRATION DIVISION ISRO SATELLITE CENTRE VIMANAPURA POSTBANGALORE BANGALORE 560017 367.5

001286 S A NARAYANA SETTY 246/1,IV MAIN ROAD CHAMARAJAPET BANGALORE BANGALORE 560018 1050

000799 KANAKA VALLI S KANAKA BHAVAN 199 DOUBLE ROAD II STAGE INDIRA NAGAR BANGALORE BANGALORE 560038 350

003888 Y V SARANGAPANI 73,MAMULPET BANGALORE BANGALORE 560053 17.5

001354 PANDU N NO:5,5-B CROSS HUTCHINS ROAD THOMAS TOWNBANGALORE BANGALORE 560084 700

004314 PARUL.K.BHATT NO12 RAGHUNAYAKALU ST CHENNAI CHENNAI 600003 350

003413 P N RAMADAS C\O MR V G SRINIVASAN 8\4, MANGALAGOWRI APARTMENTS ALAMELUMANGAPURAMMYLAPORE CHENNAI 600004 350

000294 BOMMU SHREYA (MINOR) 16 4TH CROSS ST C I T COLONY CHENNAI CHENNAI 600004 1750

007988 K ELANGO 16/2 MADURAI MUDALI STREET PERAMBUR CHENNAI CHENNAI 600011 350

004126 M NIRMALA 93,SACHIDANANDAM STREET KOSAPET CHENNAI CHENNAI 600012 17.5



000534 GOPALAN SUBRAMANIA 19/5, TEMPLE AVENUE SRINAGAR COLONY SAIDAPETCHENNAI CHENNAI 600015 3500

004534 G.VENKATARAMAN C-4 KRISHNA MANOR 190 (OLD NO.86/1) HABIBULLAH ROADT NAGAR CHENNAI 600017 350

001909 SATISHKUMAR A FLAT A, MEERA APARTMENTS NO.1, VIDYODAYA 1ST MAIN ROAD T NAGARCHENNAI CHENNAI 600017 1050

000854 KIRTHIVASAN RAJAGOPALAN 4/194 KRISHNA NIVAS GAOTHAM ROAD NO.3 CHEMBUR MUMBAI MUMBAI 400071 350

000280 BHIKAJI VISHNU KHOLGADE 14 APARNA R B MEHTA ROAD GHATKOPAR EAST MUMBAI MUMBAI 400077 1400

000394 DAULAT LUND PRAKASH CLOTH STORES DAUND PUNE PUNE 413801 350

002960 T.V.SATYANARAYANA

FLAT 105, B BLOCK VISHNU SPLENDOR 

APTS SRINAGAR COLONY, HYDRABAD TELANAGANA, INDIA HYDERABAD 500073 350

001442 PREMANATHA REDDY K LIC OF INDIA BRANCH OFFICE GANDHI ROAD CHITTOOR A P CHITTOOR 517001 700

003954 C V SUDARSHAN "DEEPA" 2203/0, 24TH CROSS 5TH MAINBANASHANKARI II STAGE BANGALORE 560070 350

000080 ANANDATHEERTHACHAR G # 35/31 SRI RAGHAVENDRA KRUPA RUKMININAGAR NAGASANDRA ROAD (PO)BANGALORE BANGALORE 560073 700

003249 N YOGANAND 3,ABIJITH APARTMENTS 14/15,NAGASETTYHALLI VENKATESA LAYOUTBANGALORE BANGALORE 560094 1400

000349

CHINNASWAMY YEDATHORE 

GOVINDARAJ "MATHIRI SHREE" NO.5,4TH MAIN JAYALAKSHMIPURAMMYSORE MYSORE 570012 350

001690 RAMASWAMY R 21 SREENIVASA PILLAI STREET NEAR STANLEY HOSPITAL 7 WELLS CHENNAI CHENNAI 600001 350

009087 KALPANA P MEHTA JAYANTHI 23 9 NAGAMANI STREET CHINTADRI PETCHENNAI CHENNAI 600002 3.5

001616 RAJENDRA D CHEMBURKAR 12-YASHO-DHAN THAKUR NAGAR SANT TUKARAM ROAD MULUND EAST MUMBAI MUMBAI 400081 700

000452 ENAYET HUSAIN HAKIM RANMATI FLATTYPE HSG SOC BLOCK NO 18 221/A/3E WARD TARABAI PARK KOLHAPUR KOLHAPUR 416003 700

007357

LAXMIKANT PRABHAKARRAO 

DESHPANDE 4/8 MIG COLONY RING ROAD TRIMURTY NAGARNAGPUR NAGPUR 440022 350

005622 GOPAL DAS MAHESHWARI C/O.GOPAL JALPAN GRAH MARKANDESHWAR BAJAR MORENA(M.P) MORENA 476001 350

007341 K V G PAI C/O.M.S.SHENOY, 326,SHRINIKET APTS, MSR COLLEGE ROAD,MATHIKERE, BANGALORE 560054 350

009133 B SARDARCHAND MEHTA JAYANTHI 23/9 NAGAMANI STREET CHINTADRI PETCHENNAI CHENNAI 600002 3.5

002252 SUNDARESH ATHMARAM BHATT OLD NO:41,NEW NO:85, KARANEESWARAR KOIL STREET, MYLAPORE,CHENNAI CHENNAI 600004 700

004245 N.SATHYABHAMA "LAKSHMI NIVAS", # 134,DR.R.K.SALAI, MYLAPORE,CHENNAI CHENNAI 600004 700

003487 FAIZA RAHMAN NO.21-D, SULAIMAN ZACKARIA AVENUE SINDUR VILLA EGMORECHENNAI CHENNAI 600008 350

002065 SOMASUNDARAM S 21/21 GUWDIA MUTT ROAD ROYAPETTAH CHENNAI CHENNAI 600014 350

001827 SARASWATI S NO.60, MAGAZINE ROAD ST. THOMAS MOUNT CHENNAITEL:04422311411 CHENNAI 600016 350

003811 S KANAKAVALLI KANAGA BHAVAN 199,DOUBLE ROAD II STAGEINDIRA NAGAR BANGALORE 560038 350

000889 KRIPANADHI S N 2590,8TH MAIN 17TH CROSS BANASHANKARI II STAGEBANGALORE BANGALORE 560070 350

003962 GEETA S MURTHY NO.44,I CROSS,KALIDASA ROAD JAYALAXMIPURAM MYSORE MYSORE 570012 700

006726 ANNADANI BASAVARAJ PATIL C/O A S SHANKARE GOWDA CHANDRAGIRI ESTATE P B NO 10CHIKMAGALUR CHIKAMAGALUR 577101 2100

002229 SUNDARESH ATHMARAM BHATI OLD NO:41,NEW NO:85, KARANEESWARAR KOIL STREET, MYLAPORE,CHENNAI CHENNAI 600004 700

007989 K AMSA 16/2 MADURAI MUDALI STREET PERAMBUR CHENNAI CHENNAI 600011 350

002165 SUNDARI S 5/94 BUTT ROAD ST THOMAS MOUNT CHENNAI CHENNAI 600016 1750

002421 VETRIVEL S 5/94 BUTT ROAD ST THOMAS MOUNT CHENNAI CHENNAI 600016 1750

000627 INDIRA RAJAKRISHNA 38 VIJAYARAGHAVA RD T NAGAR CHENNAI CHENNAI 600017 700

004544 A SRIDHAR NO.35 WEST MADA STREET TIRUVOTTIYUR CHENNAI CHENNAI 600019 17.5

002337 UMA SHANMUGAM S 3 VAANILAI ARSU STREET METTHA NAGAR, AMINJIKARAI CHENNAI, TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600029 350

000761 KALPANA SUBRAMANIAM 12 CLUB ROAD EAST SHENOY NAGAR CHENNAI CHENNAI 600030 1438.5

001439 PREM DEENADAYALAN 10 RAJAN ST THYAGARAYA NAGAR CHENNAI CHENNAI 600017 350

002504 VIDYA SRINIVASAN 2 SATYANARAYANA AVENUE CHENNAI CHENNAI 600028 542.5

000310 CHESETTY NALINI DEVI 20, SATHYANARAYANA AVENUE BOAT CLUB ROAD CHENNAIE-mail:babjiii@gmail.com CHENNAI 600028 2100

008590 S V MEENU NEW NO.49,OLD NO.46 KANAGARAYA MALAIYAPPAN ST. MANDAVELLI PAKKAMCHENNAI CHENNAI 600028 700

001894 SARASWATHI S C/O K V SAMPATH F-3-KALA FLATS

18/19 KAMAKSHIPURAM,2ND 

STREETCHENNAI CHENNAI 600033 700

008952 T R VENKATESULU 41,1ST CROSS STREET EAST C I T NAGAR CHENNAI CHENNAI 600035 3.5

001054

MANGALAM KUMARASWAMY 

MUTHUVELU 1541 J BLOCK 9TH STREET 16TH MAIN ROADANNA NAGAR (WEST) CHENNAI 600040 350

001660 RAMAKRISHNAN LAKSHMANAN C 31 6TH STREET LAKSHMI NAGAR NANGANALLUR CHENNAI CHENNAI 600061 350

002495 VINAYAGAMOORTHI C PLOT 75 ANNAI NAGAR KORATTUR AGRAGARAM CHENNAIE-mail:moorthic@yahoo.com CHENNAI 600076 1438.5

003486 R HARISH KUMAR 2,CROSS ROAD NEW WASHERMENPET CHENNAI CHENNAI 600081 3.5



001927 SEETHA CHIDAMBARAM RIVIERA KOTTURPURAM CHENNAI TEL:24473310 CHENNAI 600085 1400

000192 BALARASWATHI KRISHNAMOORTHY 53 SIR P S SIVASAMY SALAI MYLAPORE NADRAS CHENNAI 600004 700

009147 S B P P RAMMOHAN 27 RUTLAND GATE 4TH STREET CHENNAI CHENNAI 600006 1165.5

000993 LODD JAYENDRADAS 4A GENGU REDDY ROAD EGMORE CHENNAI CHENNAI 600008 1225

001726 RAVI L PRAGASAM 12 ZACKRIA AVENUE CHENNAI CHENNAI 600008 1400

004141 C CHIDAMBARAM 35,NEW AVADI ROAD KILPAUK CHENNAI CHENNAI 600010 17.5

008685 P SUBADRA OLD NO 36,NEW NO 4 AMMIAPPAN LANE ROYAPETTAHCHENNAI CHENNAI 600014 3.5

000412 DHARANI B 2 KAMAKSHINAGAR ALWARPET CHENNAITEL:24344066 CHENNAI 600018 2100

004569 P.T.AMMINI PRIYADERSINI 6,DR.GOPALA MENON ROAD KODAMBAKKAM CHENNAI CHENNAI 600024 87.5

002524 VIJAYARAGHAVAN VANGALNARAYANA 39 AZIZ NAGAR IIND STREET KODAMBAKKAM CHENNAI CHENNAI 600024 700

002099 SRIDHAR S 46 RUKMANI STREET CHENNAI CHENNAI 600033 700

007438 P SANTHANA KRISHNAN FLAT NO:7,PUSHPANJALI APTS., NEW NO:26/OLD NO:23,

POSTAL COLONY 2 ND STREET,WEST 

MAMBALAM, CHENNAI 600033 35

000494 GEETHA RADHA KRISHNAN FLAT NO.103 CHANDRA LOK A BLOCK 97,NEPEANSEA ROADMALABAR HILL MUMBAI 400006 1386

000663 JAGABAR HUSSEIN A 4/78E,THAIKAL STREET TIRUMANGALAKUDI POST TANJAVUR DIST.TAMIL NADU THANJAVUR 612102 1108

004284 RABINDER SINGH M-29,GURU HARKRISHNAN NAGAR OUTER RING ROAD PASCHIM VIHARDELHI NEW DELHI 110041 350

005020 DEEPAK SARIN B-81,NEW RAJENDER NAGAR NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110060 350

008579 KANTI SHUKLA 106/337, GANDHI NAGAR GANESH PARK KANPURU.P. KANPUR 208012 350

004560 SHASHI KANT 35,SOUDAGARAN BAREILLY U,P. BAREILLY 243003 3.5

000429 DILIP SHANGHVI C/O V L ANANDJIWALA 202,KSHITIJ APARTMENT TITHAL ROADVALSAD VALSAD 396001 1108

004889 MUKUND MALIYE 2, NAVROJI MANSION 31, WODE HOUSE ROAD MUMBAI MUMBAI 400001 350

004268 MAMATAB AELATUN IRANI MAHATAB AFLATUN IRANI BHIWANDIWALLA TERRACE E BLOCK, 4TH FLOORDHOBI TALAD MUMBAI 400002 1050

009198 FIRDAUS DINSHAN MEHTA STRAND HOUSE 1ST FLOOR FLAT NO 12 AND 19

OFF ARTHUR BUNDER RD 

COLABAMUMBAI MUMBAI 400005 3.5

009199 HOOTOKHSHEE FIRDAUS MEHTA STRAND HOUSE 1ST FLOOR FLAT 12 AND 19

OFF ARTHUR BUNDER RD 

COLABAMUMBAI MUMBAI 400005 3.5

004187 GAYATHRI SRIDHAR 4,SOUTH BOAG ROAD CHENNAI CHENNAI 600017 38.5

001494 RAJALAKSHMI SWAMY "SHARANALAYA" NO 22 PRITHIVI AVENUE CHENNAI CHENNAI 600018 700

004535 A GOPALAKRISHNAN NO. 35, WEST MADA STREET TIRUVOTTIYUR CHENNAI CHENNAI 600019 17.5

004001 T N ANANTH 9B SAI VILAS,2ND CANAL CROSS ROAD GANDHI NAGAR ADYARCHENNAI CHENNAI 600020 350

004570 P.T.PRIYADARSHINI 6,DR.GOPALA MENON ROAD KODAMBAKKAM CHENNAI CHENNAI 600024 87.5

000415 DHANRAJ V 10 / 21, 3RD FLOOR, PRASAD ENCLAVE, AZIZ NAGAR, FIRST STREET, KODAMBAKKAMCHENNAI CHENNAI 600024 700

002858 MOHAMMED RIAZ NO 11,M R C NAGAR SANTHOME HIGH ROAD CHENNAI CHENNAI 600028 717.5

001185 MUTHU RAMANA SATHYA SARAVANAN 18 OFFICERS COLONY RAJARAM MEHTA NAGAR CHENNAI CHENNAI 600029 350

004000 GRACY THOMAS 17/1,3RD CROSS STREET COLLECTORATE COLONY AMINJIKARAI,CHENNAI CHENNAI 600029 38.5

002454 VENKATACHALAM SALEM KRISHNASAMY PLOT NO 1767 13TH WEST CROSS STREET ASHOK LEYLAND NAGARCHENNAI CHENNAI 600039 717.5

009151 BHAVARI BAI 1094 18TH CENTRAL CROSS ROAD M K B NAGAR VYASARPADICHENNAI CHENNAI 600039 3.5

006614 P SANTHANA KRISHNAN FLAT NO:7,PUSHPANJALI APTS., NEW NO:26/OLD NO:23,

POSTAL COLONY 2ND STREET,WEST 

MAMBALAM, CHENNAI 600033 17.5

003231 A SUJATHA RAO 15,B B C ENCLAVE A BLOCK,1 FLOOR SIVAGAMIPURAMTHIRUVANMAYUR CHENNAI 600041 717.5

001847 SAIRAM P D NO 16 KRISHNA NAGAR WEST TAMBARAM CHENNAI CHENNAI 600045 350

000421 DHARMALINGAM P 3/37,THIRUVALLUVAR STREET KUMARAN NAGAR PADICHENNAI CHENNAI 600050 350

009185 SAMATHA KUMARI F4,PRAGTHI NAGAR VENKETAPURAM AMBATTAR CHENNAI CHENNAI 600053 3.5

004403 N.MALATHY C 31 6TH STREET LAKSHMI NAGAR NANGANALLURCHENNAI CHENNAI 600061 350

005805 K KUMAR PLOT NO.X, YAMUNA STREET, ISWARYAM NAGAR,

MANANCHERY, KUNDRATHURCHENNAI - 

600069 CHENNAI 600069 350

008714 PAWAN KUMAR MODI "JAMALS GRANDEUR" FLAT NO:4C,4TH FLOOR

123,KAVERI NAGAR ROADNOOMBAL 

VILLAGE CHENNAI 600077 3.5

004606 SARADA AMBIKADAS NO.28-F, SUBHA COLONY MUNUSWAMY SALAI K.K.NAGARCHENNAI CHENNAI 600078 350

002604 ALAGU CHOCKALINGAM 1B,VALLIAMMAI ACHI ROAD KOTTURPURAM CHENNAI CHENNAI 600085 3265.5

003062 SP SHANMUGAM GANESH FLATS PLOT NO 22/F3

KUNDRAKKUDI 

NAGAR,ADAMBAKKAMCHENNAI CHENNAI 600088 350

003818 M A JEYAKUMAR 11, VALLIAMMAL ROAD VEPERY CHENNAI CHENNAI 600007 7

002682 KAMALA LALCHAND 33,HALLS ROAD, "D" BLOCK FLAT NO 15, 3RD FLOOR EGMORECHENNAI CHENNAI 600008 367.5



008465 YOLANDE LOUIS 7,MILLERS ROAD KILPAUK CHENNAI CHENNAI 600010 7

006585 K SREEDEVI 5,SWAMIBAKTHAN ST RAMALINGAPURAM CHENNAI CHENNAI 600012 175

003129 V R SRIDHAR 5, SWAMI BATHAN STREET RAMALINGAPURAM CHENNAI CHENNAI 600012 175

001511 RAMACHANDRAN S G 16, POES ROAD THIRD STREET (OFF ELDAMS ROAD)TEYNAMPET CHENNAI 600018 700

004382 KALYANI RAMACHANDRAN 16,POES ROAD 3RD STREET TEYNAMPET CHENNAI CHENNAI 600018 700

005056 P KALYANI FLAT A,GROUND FLOOR SRI ABHIRAMI

NO.76 (OLD NO.93)4TH 

STREET,ABHIRAMAPURAM CHENNAI 600018 350

001011 MANISHANKAR PARAMASIVAM

42 PACHAIYAPPA'S COLLEGE HOSTEL 

RD CHETPET CHENNAI CHENNAI 600031 350

007439 P SANTHANA KRISHNAN FLAT NO:7,PUSHPANJALI APTS., NEW NO:26/OLD NO:23,

POSTAL COLONY 2ND STREET,WEST 

MAMBALAM, CHENNAI 600033 7

001362 PARTHASARATHY K S PLOT NO.99 " KALKI " KANDASWAMY NAGARPALAVAKKAM CHENNAI 600041 350

000356 CHOKKANATHAN M NO.75,ANNAI NAGAR KORATTUR AGRAHARAM CHENNAITEL:26510672 CHENNAI 600076 1438.5

000941 LALITHA DEVANARAYANAN 16, VAIBHAV, SUBHAS AVENUE KALAKSHETRA COLONY BESANT NAGARCHENNAI CHENNAI 600090 700

004134 D PRAMEELA 22,ABDULLA STREET CHOOLAIMEDU CHENNAI CHENNAI 600094 350

004246 C RAJENDRA KUMAR 27 INNER RING ROAD SENTHIL NAGAR CHOOLAI MEDUCHENNAI CHENNAI 600094 367.5

000893 KRISHNA KUMAR A M 8 EAST IYEN STREET KUMBAKONAM THANJAVUR 612001 350

000915 KUNJAMMAL CHANDRAMOULI 16, PUSHPOK NAGAR SRIRRANGAM AMMAMANDOPAM ROADTIRICHY TIRUCHIRAPPALLI 620006 700

000572 GURUSWAMY T K B 11 N E E SASTRI ROAD THILLAI NAGAR THIRUCHIRAPALLITAMIL NADU TIRUCHIRAPPALLI 620018 1400

002055 SIVAPUNNIYAM R 10 VIDHYA COLONY FIRST STREET K K NAGARMADURAI MADURAI 625020 350

001904 SARVOTHAMA KAMATH G P XL/7159, DELTA AGENCIES T.D.TEMPLE EAST GATE T D ROADERNAKULAM COCHIN 682035 700

009026 SANJAY KUMAR SAHA 6/4/1/1/12 SEALS GARDEN LANE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700002 14

000168 ASHOK KUMAR BANERJEE 60/Q KALI CHARAN GHOSE ROAD CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700050 717.5

008804 TARIT CHAKRABORTY 136,JYOTISH ROY ROAD KOLKATA tkcho@eihho.com KOLKATA 700053 7

000910 KUMAR L FLAT NO.45 KRISHNA GARDENS

#37,SATHYAMURTHY STREETDEVRAJ 

NAGAR,SALIGRAMAM CHENNAI 600093 350

002002 SHANTHI JAYARAMAN 53 VENGATTA NAGAR PONDICHERRY PONDICHERRY 605011 350

002833 K N JAYA RAMAN BHARATH TRANSPORTS PERAMBALUR TRICHY DIST.TAMIL NADU TIRUCHIRAPPALLI 621212 700

004435 AMUDHAVALLI 10, VIDHYA COLONY FIRST STREET K.K.NAGAR MADURAI MADURAI 625020 350

002438 VEENA RAMANATHAN LASHMI KRIPA JAIL ROAD CALICUT CALICUT 673004 350

001569 RADHA KUMAR FLAT NO.12,FIRST FLOOR AMBADY CHAMBERS CHITTUR ROADERNAKULAM ERNAKULAM 682011 350

001513 RAMACHANDRAN SWAMINATHAN PALLATH HOUSE KP 594-111 FERRY ROAD KALAMASSERY ERNAKULAM DIST ERNAKULAM 683104 700

007840 PARAS KUMAR MALPANI ROOM NO 68, 3RD FLOOR 161/1 M G ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700007 350

000840 KEYA KUNDU 11/1 PROTAP CHATTERJEE LANE KUNDU HOUSE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700012 700

005546 REKHA R VORA 17-4,RAM MOHAN DUTT ROAD CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700020 7245

008825 CHITRA ROY 246/11,R B C ROAD DUMDUM HOUSE,FLAT A/1 KOLKATA KOLKATA 700028 14

003527 B GAYATHRI NO.3,6TH STREET NANDANAM EXTENSION CHENNAI CHENNAI 600035 17.5

008358 R LAKSHMI 886,N V N NAGAR ANNA NAGAR CHENNAI CHENNAI 600040 175

005709 D SANKAR AI-63, PLOT NO 2472 ANNA NAGAR CHENNAI CHENNAI 600040 350

000937 N KUMARAVELU AC 20 ANNA NAGAR (WEST) CHENNAI CHENNAI 600040 7

003909 S VENKATASUBRAMANIAN 3,SUNDARESA IYER STREET RAJAJI NAGAR ZAMIN PALLAVARAMCHENNAI CHENNAI 600043 700

008436 S PRIYA SANKARA NARAYANAN 8,PILLAI KOIL STREET VIJAYALAXMIPURAM AMBATTURCHENNAI CHENNAI 600053 350

005021 R SUJATHA 53 4TH AVENUE BANU NAGAR AMBATTURTEL:044-26862838 CHENNAI 600053 542.5

001929 SEETHARAMAIAH S SUSIRA INDUSTRIES G16 AMBATTUR INDL ESTATE CHENNAI CHENNAI 600058 700

005211 P KRISHNA KUMAR C/O T K SUKUMARAN C-3/33, KENDRIYA VIHAR

VELAPPANCAAVADIPOONAMALEE HIGH 

ROAD CHENNAI 600077 350

004067 D.C.JAIN 50,KALATHI PILLAI STREET SOWCARPET CHENNAI CHENNAI 600079 3.5

003736 KISHAN TRIDENT INVESTMENTS 343, MINT STREET, SOWCARPET CHENNAI CHENNAI 600079 178.5

001553 RAHILA GHULAM P.O. BOX NO. 23351 SHARJAH U A E 0 0 1138.5

000423 DHEERAJ KISHORE AGGARWAL C-1 ASHOK VIHAR PHASE I DELHI DELHI 110052 700

008995 SWINDER SINGH MARWAH A-2/186,PASCHIM VIHAR NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110063 700

009148 S M MITTAK & SONS SHIVAM D 44/6 EAST OF KAILASH NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110065 153.5



008579 KANTI SHUKLA 106/337, GANDHI NAGAR GANESH PARK KANPURU.P. KANPUR 208012 350

009198 FIRDAUS DINSHAN MEHTA STRAND HOUSE 1ST FLOOR FLAT NO 12 AND 19

OFF ARTHUR BUNDER RD 

COLABAMUMBAI MUMBAI 400005 3.5

001430 PRAKASH PRABHAKARRAO JOSHI ZONAL ACCOUNTS OFFICE CBDT AAYAKAR BHAVAN M K ROAD MUMBAI MUMBAI 400020 700

001480 RAFIQUE JOOSUB AMINIA 2ND FLOOR 128 CUMBALLA HILL MUMBAI MUMBAI 400026 700

000919 KUSUMA MUKUNDA SHENOY FLAT NO 2 SHREE NIKETAN PLOT R1 PANDURANGA WADI GEORGAON EAST MUMBAI MUMBAI 400063 700

000854 KIRTHIVASAN RAJAGOPALAN 4/194 KRISHNA NIVAS GAOTHAM ROAD NO.3 CHEMBUR MUMBAI MUMBAI 400071 350

006064 RAKESH U SHAH 10 PRAKASH PLOT NO.196 60TH ROAD R B MEHTA MARGGHATKOPAR (E) MUMBAI 400077 350

004485 A.SRIDHAR NO.132, RAGHAVA REDDIAR COLONEY 15, SECOND CROSS STREET JAFFARKHANPETCHENNAI CHENNAI 600083 350

001500 RAJAVENKATAKRISHNAN S R 25 X AVENUE ASHOK NAGAR CHENNAI CHENNAI 600083 700

001815 N. C. SAIDALI 579 SCHOOL ROAD ANNA NAGAR WESTERN EXTN CHENNAI CHENNAI 600101 700

002096 SREENIVASAN SELVARAJ S 8,13TH CROSS ST LAKSHIMIPURAM THIRUNINRAVURCHENNAI CHENNAI 602024 350

001090 MEENAKSHI ACHI KN 1/72 SUBBIAH KOIL ST VEGUPPATTI PO PUDUKKOTTAI DISTTAMIL NADU PUDUKOTTAI 622407 700

004635 J.SHANTHA 637, KARPAGA NAGAR 10TH STREET K.PUDURMADURAI MADURAI 625007 717.5

000751 JUTHMAL JAIN S 707 RAJA STREET COIMBATORE COIMBATORE 641001 350

003968 KIRTI K GUALANI 18,BHARATHI PARK MAIN ROAD, COIMBATORE COIMBATORE 641043 350

000940 LAKSHMI BAYI H H 1ST PRINCESS OF TRAVANCORE KAUDIAR PALACE TRIVANDRUM TRIVANDRUM 695003 1400

003118 ALPANA DUTT 181,RAMESH DUTT STREET,CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700006 3.5

004201 ANJALI SEN 32/2/1 GARIAHAT ROAD SOUTH CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700031 1225

007088 GAUTAM DASGUPTA C/O D GUPTA FLAT NO 2/1-A-2

GOLE PARK HOUSING CO-OPERATIVE49-

B,GOVINDAPUR ROAD KOLKATA 700045 560

008910 KAMAL KISHORE KATARIA #42/2,CHAKARAI STREET CHETAN NIWAS 2ND FLOOR,FRONT SIDEKONDITOPE CHENNAI 600079 3.5

003300 P BHAWARLAL C/O ARVIND PEN HOUSE 23/4,REDDY RAMAN ST CHENNAI CHENNAI 600079 7

001519 RAMAKRISHNA RAO D S 150 PETERS ROAD CHENNAI CHENNAI 600086 35

002246 SURESHKUMAR K S SREE KANAKADHARA 52, KUMARAGURUBARAN ST. KAMAKOTI NAGARVALASARAVAKKAM CHENNAI 600087 350

001307 NITHYA HARIDOSS T-65 B, 32ND CROSS BESANT NAGAR CHENNAI CHENNAI 600090 1400

000702 JAYASIMHAN NARAYANAPANICKER 8, KUJJI NAICKEN 2ND CROSS STREET ANNA NAGAR EASTCHENNAI CHENNAI 600102 700

000418 DHANALAKSHMI SENAPATHY M-37 (OLD NO.30) OLD ASTC HUDCO HOSURTAMIL NADU DHARMAPURI 635109 1400

001062 MANIMEKALAI GOVINDARAJULU 142 V K K MENON ROAD NEW SIDDAPUDUR COIMBATORE COIMBATORE 641044 700

004899 DEEP CHAND NAHATA 11, R N MUKHERJEE ROAD ( NILHAT HOUSE), 6TH FLOOR KOLKATA KOLKATA 700001 700

007137 PALA CHAKRABORTY 10/B,DR AMAL ROY CHOUDHURY LANE CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700009 350

007510 BASU DEB DAS 16B, RAMNATH BISWAS LANE CALCUTTA TEL:25338331 KOLKATA 700009 700

001616 RAJENDRA D CHEMBURKAR 12-YASHO-DHAN THAKUR NAGAR SANT TUKARAM ROAD MULUND EAST MUMBAI MUMBAI 400081 700

000680 PRATAP KUKARJI ALANKAR V BHANDAR DAUND PUNE PUNE 413801 700

005622 GOPAL DAS MAHESHWARI C/O.GOPAL JALPAN GRAH MARKANDESHWAR BAJAR MORENA(M.P) MORENA 476001 350

002139 SUBHASH C MEHTA C-23, PENT HOUSE VIKRAMPURI COLONY SECUNDERABADTEL:27810149 HYDERABAD 500003 1438.5

001575 RAGAVAIAH KAJA KAJA RAGHAVAIAH SON & CO. MAIN BAZAR VIJAYAWADA KRISHNA 520001 350

001286 S A NARAYANA SETTY 246/1,IV MAIN ROAD CHAMARAJAPET BANGALORE BANGALORE 560018 1050

005428 K S SREEDHAR 126/1, BULL TEMPLE ROAD MAHANTH LAYOUT BANGALORE BANGALORE 560019 252

007341 K V G PAI C/O.M.S.SHENOY, 326,SHRINIKET APTS, MSR COLLEGE ROAD,MATHIKERE, BANGALORE 560054 350

006726 ANNADANI BASAVARAJ PATIL C/O A S SHANKARE GOWDA CHANDRAGIRI ESTATE P B NO 10CHIKMAGALUR CHIKAMAGALUR 577101 2100

001507 RAJESWARI RAMANUJAM 7, NARASIMHAPURAM SOUTH STREET MYLAPORE CHENNAI CHENNAI 600004 1400

002252 SUNDARESH ATHMARAM BHATT OLD NO:41,NEW NO:85, KARANEESWARAR KOIL STREET, MYLAPORE,CHENNAI CHENNAI 600004 700

002012 SHEEMA BANERJEE 21/1A NAKULERSWRTALA LANE KALIGHAT KOLKATA KOLKATA 700026 1400

001748 BOPPANA RAMALINGESWARA RAO 8 - 2 - 622/5 ROAD NO:10,AVENUE - 4 BANJARA HILLSHYDERABAD 0 0 3500

008175 SAUDAMINI KHORANA C/O MONETA 20 DDA, SHOPPING COMPLEX

ZAMRUDPUR COMMUNITY CENTRENEW 

DELHI NEW DELHI 110048 350

007783 SUJATA GOYAL B - 114, GROUND FLOOR ARDEE CITY, SECTOR - 52, GURGAON SECTOR - 56,GURGAON GURGAON 122011 1400

004873 KAILASH GARG H.NO.2853, SECTOR - 49D CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160047 3.5

004846 MEENA GUPTA

FLAT NO. 203A, RAM KRISHAN 

APARTMENT 12/482 MAQROBERT GANJ

NEAR K.D PALACEKATARIJIYORA NAWAB 

GANJ, KHEORA KANPUR 208002 350



005479 MEENAKSHI GOYAL RAVINDRA BHAWAN OPP A I R, M I ROADJAIPUR JAIPUR 302001 315

002256 SUSHMA GANESH JADHAV BAPUNAGAR BLOCK NO 474 RM NO 2803 AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380024 350

006020

ST HELENS NOMINEES INDIA PRIVATE 

LTD STANDARD CHARTERED BANK D N ROAD BRANCH PO BOX NO 219,FORTMUMBAI MUMBAI 400001 1120

002334 UDAYAN GOVINDBHAI DESAI FLAT NO:504,5TH FLOOR,

SATYA KI NAGAR BLDG.(BEHIND JAIN 

TEMPLE)

PANDURANG BUDHKAR 

MARG,WORLI,MUMBAI MUMBAI 400013 700

001821 SANTOSH KUMAR KHANDELWAL A-41 TECHNOCRAFT SOCT BOMBAY DYING COMPOUND MUMBAI MUMBAI 400025 38.5

004391 Y.V.S.BHASKHARUN NO.1, RAMA RAO ROAD MYLAPORE CHENNAI CHENNAI 600004 350

001072 MARAGATHAM M 47 NAGAPPIER STREET TRIPLICANE CHENNAI CHENNAI 600005 700

001726 RAVI L PRAGASAM 12 ZACKRIA AVENUE CHENNAI CHENNAI 600008 1400

004141 C CHIDAMBARAM 35,NEW AVADI ROAD KILPAUK CHENNAI CHENNAI 600010 17.5

006585 K SREEDEVI 5,SWAMIBAKTHAN ST RAMALINGAPURAM CHENNAI CHENNAI 600012 175

000112 ARJUNA GUPTA "SRADHANJALI" 36F,NORTH PARADE ROAD ST.THOMAS MOUNTCHENNAI CHENNAI 600016 700

000627 INDIRA RAJAKRISHNA 38 VIJAYARAGHAVA RD T NAGAR CHENNAI CHENNAI 600017 700

001909 SATISHKUMAR A FLAT A, MEERA APARTMENTS NO.1, VIDYODAYA 1ST MAIN ROAD T NAGARCHENNAI CHENNAI 600017 1050

001511 RAMACHANDRAN S G 16, POES ROAD THIRD STREET (OFF ELDAMS ROAD)TEYNAMPET CHENNAI 600018 700

000480 GANDHIMATHI RAMANATHAN ROYAL GARDEN 12, PARK AVENUE, BLOCK I,G.FLOOR,

FLAT NO-

2,KESAVAPERUMALPURAM,R.A.PURAMC CHENNAI 600028 700

001894 SARASWATHI S C/O K V SAMPATH F-3-KALA FLATS

18/19 KAMAKSHIPURAM,2ND 

STREETCHENNAI CHENNAI 600033 700

004858 RAJAN K MARIWALA SUDHA KUNJ 3, TARDEO ROAD MUMBAI MUMBAI 400034 350

003782 RADHA K SITANIYA PARAMESHWAR VILLA FLAT NO.1,4TH ROAD SANTACRUZ (EAST)MUMBAI MUMBAI 400056 350

009031 KASTURI AMITABH BHONSLE TRIMURTI PLOT NO 39 TEJPAL SCHEME ROAD NO 3 VILE PARLE EASTMUMBAI MUMBAI 400057 45.5

003233 KISHOR P OSTWAL 501 SRIKRISHNA SADAN PLOT NO.761 TO 3

PARANJPE SCHEME ROAD 

NO.2NR.LOKMANYA TILAK SCHOOL,VILE MUMBAI 400057 17.5

000628 INDIRA SARAN E-2/86 ARERA COLONY BHOPAL BHOPAL 462016 38.5

000362 CHANDRASEKHARARAO DEVINENI 6-1-354,WALKER TOWN SECUNDERABAD HYDERABAD 500025 700

002535 VINAYAKREDDY BEMILGE H.NO.16-11-220/D/17 HIND SBI OFFICER COLONY MOOSARAM BAGHHYDERABAD HYDERABAD 500026 350

000711 DASA K JAYACHANDRA GUPTA YARN MERCHANT D.NO.8-2-23, S K P T ROAD HINDUPURA.P. ANANTAPUR 515201 17.5

004774 B N VINODA 49,APPAJI RAO LANE C T STREET CROSS BANGALORE BANGALORE 560002 17.5

004633 MALATHY SESHAN KANKA BHAVAN 199, DOUBLE ROAD, II STAGE INDIRA NAGARBANGALORE BANGALORE 560038 700

001354 PANDU N NO:5,5-B CROSS HUTCHINS ROAD THOMAS TOWNBANGALORE BANGALORE 560084 700

000937 N KUMARAVELU AC 20 ANNA NAGAR (WEST) CHENNAI CHENNAI 600040 7

001753 RAMDAS PRAKASH T-45,ANNA NAGAR CHENNAI CHENNAI 600040 700

000951 LAKSHMI K GOPALAKRISHNAN 2/334,9TH STREET, VENKATESAPURAM,VANDALUR, CHENNAI CHENNAI 600048 350

002500 VITTAL RAO N MMDA COLONY, PHASE III 15/105 THIRU NAGGAR VILLIVAKKAMCHENNAI CHENNAI 600049 1050

004365 S.SATHYAMOORTHY NO.21 46TH STREET DEVI STORES, NANGANALLURCHENNAI CHENNAI 600061 560

004403 N.MALATHY C 31 6TH STREET LAKSHMI NAGAR NANGANALLURCHENNAI CHENNAI 600061 350

005805 K KUMAR PLOT NO.X, YAMUNA STREET, ISWARYAM NAGAR,

MANANCHERY, KUNDRATHURCHENNAI - 

600069 CHENNAI 600069 350

003300 P BHAWARLAL C/O ARVIND PEN HOUSE 23/4,REDDY RAMAN ST CHENNAI CHENNAI 600079 7

002040 SHIVAKUMAR SUNDARAM 67,DEFENCE COLONY CHENNAI CHENNAI 600097 38.5

002351 UMMU HABEEBA M 62,SOUTH STREET NAGORE TAMIL NADU THANJAVUR 611002 350

002704 N R SUBRAMANIAN 16,ANTHONY MOOPANAR STREET KAMARAJAN SALAI MADURAI MADURAI 625009 350

008023 K S S RAMESWARAN 97/1,THADIVEERAN KOIL STREET TIRUNNELVELI TOWN TIRUNELVELITAMIL NADU TIRUNELVELI 627006 350

003962 GEETA S MURTHY NO.44,I CROSS,KALIDASA ROAD JAYALAXMIPURAM MYSORE MYSORE 570012 700

003860 THEJ PRAKASH OPP.SYNDICATE BANK GANDHI BAZAR, SHIMOGAKARNATAKA SHIMOGA 577201 350

000827 K KANCHAN PAI C/O C KISHANLAL 40, NARAYANA NAICKEN STREET FIRST FLOOR, PUDUPETCHENNAI CHENNAI 600002 17.5

003413 P N RAMADAS C\O MR V G SRINIVASAN 8\4, MANGALAGOWRI APARTMENTS ALAMELUMANGAPURAMMYLAPORE CHENNAI 600004 350

000145 ASHISH CHANDHOK 23 WALLACE GARDENS CHENNAI CHENNAI 600006 350

003129 V R SRIDHAR 5, SWAMI BATHAN STREET RAMALINGAPURAM CHENNAI CHENNAI 600012 175

008685 P SUBADRA OLD NO 36,NEW NO 4 AMMIAPPAN LANE ROYAPETTAHCHENNAI CHENNAI 600014 3.5

000534 GOPALAN SUBRAMANIA 19/5, TEMPLE AVENUE SRINAGAR COLONY SAIDAPETCHENNAI CHENNAI 600015 3500



002165 SUNDARI S 5/94 BUTT ROAD ST THOMAS MOUNT CHENNAI CHENNAI 600016 1750

004544 A SRIDHAR NO.35 WEST MADA STREET TIRUVOTTIYUR CHENNAI CHENNAI 600019 17.5

003851 K N ANANTHANARAYANAN 2B,GREEN HAVEN 62,III,MAIN ROAD, GANDHINAGARADYAR CHENNAI 600020 700

007002 SUMANA ROYCHOUDHURY 116,ADYA NATH SAHA ROAD CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700048 350

008803 SOMA CHAKRABORTY 136,JYOTISH ROY ROAD KOLKATA MOB:9830017093 KOLKATA 700053 7

008842 ARINDAM GHOSH "PUSPANJALI APPARTMENT", 3RD FLOOR,358,KENDUA MAIN ROAD, KOLKATA KOLKATA 700084 7

008839 BABITA MUKHERJEE 93/3, 2 BANERJEE PARA ROAD PO TALPUKUR KOLKATA KOLKATA 700123 14

006787 SUBHRAJIT KUNDU 33,G T ROAD(SOUTH) HOWRAH TEL:033-2641-4646 HOWRAH 711101 350

005401 SANJAY JOSHI C/O S K YAMDAGINI 1590, MADARSA ROAD KASHMERE GATEDELHI DELHI 110006 700

001584 RAJ KUMAR 102/57, SILVER OAKS APARTMENTS DLF QUTAB ENCLAVE PHASE-I GURGAONHARYANA STATE GURGAON 122002 700

004560 SHASHI KANT 35,SOUDAGARAN BAREILLY U,P. BAREILLY 243003 3.5

000438 DROPDI SHARMA C/O.JEETESH SHARMA 9,SIDDHARTH ENCLAVE G M S ROADDEHRADUN DEHRADUN 248001 542.5

004889 MUKUND MALIYE 2, NAVROJI MANSION 31, WODE HOUSE ROAD MUMBAI MUMBAI 400001 350

000009 ABDUL MAJEED H U MOTIWALA 10,MORLAND ROAD, KAPUR MANSION, IST FLOOR,FLAT NO:1,AGRIPADA, MUMBAI 400011 350

002315 THE I C I C I LTD 163 BACKBAY RECLAMATION 3RD ROAD MUMBAIE-mail:wamanse.ss@icicibank.com MUMBAI 400020 840

003220 A DIMIT RAO 15,B B C ENCLAVE A BLOCK

1 

FLOORSIVAGAMIPURAM,THIRUVANMIYU CHENNAI 600041 717.5

001654 RAMACHANDRAN N NO 52 CHITLAPAKKAM MAIN ROAD NEHRU NAGAR CHROMEPET CHENNAI CHENNAI 600044 1400

001209 GOMATHY N 17 SANKARLAL JAIN STREET NEHRU NAGAR CHROMPETCHENNAI CHENNAI 600044 1400

008855 MUKESH MEHTA B F 4, PRAGTHI NAGAR 51,K.K.ROAD VENKATAPURAMAMBATTUR CHENNAI 600053 3.5

000988 LEONARD W THOMPSON NO.30 VGN AVENUE SENEERKUPPAM POONAMALLEECHENNAI CHENNAI 600056 700

000479 GANAPATI KRISHNAN D 115 FLAT C FIRST FLOOR M I G FLATS K K NAGAR CHENNAI CHENNAI 600078 350

000646 GANESAN J S-21/A PONNAMBALAM SALAI K K NAGAR WEST CHENNAI CHENNAI 600078 700

003301 MAFIBAI C/O ARVIND PEN HOUSE 23/4,REDDY RAMAN STREET CHENNAI CHENNAI 600079 7

002953 RAMESH KUMAR 1,KRISHNA IYER STREET 3RD FLOOR SOWCAR PETCHENNAI CHENNAI 600079 3.5

001502 RAJENDRA KUMAR C PLOT NO.27 INNER RING ROAD SENTHIL NAGAR PERIYARPADAI WEST CHOOLAIMEDUCHENNAI CHENNAI 600094 700

002372 VAIDYANATHAN DEVDAS 132 RAGHAVA REDDIAR COLONY JAFFARKHANPET PO CHENNAI CHENNAI 600095 350

002120 SRIRAM A K 84 KAMARAJ AVENUE ADYAR CHENNAI CHENNAI 600020 717.5

004570 P.T.PRIYADARSHINI 6,DR.GOPALA MENON ROAD KODAMBAKKAM CHENNAI CHENNAI 600024 87.5

002524 VIJAYARAGHAVAN VANGALNARAYANA 39 AZIZ NAGAR IIND STREET KODAMBAKKAM CHENNAI CHENNAI 600024 700

003678 V PUSHPARAJ

FLAT NO. 2-B, RAINTREE 

APPPARTMENTS, NO.4 (OLD NO.15),

EAST CIRCULAR 

ROAD,MANDAVELIPAKKAM CHENNAI 600028 700

000761 KALPANA SUBRAMANIAM 12 CLUB ROAD EAST SHENOY NAGAR CHENNAI CHENNAI 600030 1438.5

000421 DHARMALINGAM P 3/37,THIRUVALLUVAR STREET KUMARAN NAGAR PADICHENNAI CHENNAI 600050 350

008857 KAMALABAI 29/15 NABULIAR STREET SUJAY BUILDING SECOND FLOORBACK SIDE CHENNAI 600079 3.5

004603 F.LEKHRAJ JAIN 4, L.I.C COLONY II STREET NEW WASHERMENPET CHENNAI CHENNAI 600081 3.5

003486 R HARISH KUMAR 2,CROSS ROAD NEW WASHERMENPET CHENNAI CHENNAI 600081 3.5

001103 MEENAKSHI D M102-17 THIRTIETH CROSS ST BESANT NAGAR CHENNAI CHENNAI 600090 700

001307 NITHYA HARIDOSS T-65 B, 32ND CROSS BESANT NAGAR CHENNAI CHENNAI 600090 1400

000941 LALITHA DEVANARAYANAN 16, VAIBHAV, SUBHAS AVENUE KALAKSHETRA COLONY BESANT NAGARCHENNAI CHENNAI 600090 700

004775 G CHIRAG 21,MAHARNONBU AGRAKARAM KARAIKUDI PUSUMPON DISTTAMIL NADU NORTH ARCOT 631001 367.5

002319 THOMAS P C POYYATHURUTHY HOUSE NARAKKAL P O KERALA ERNAKULAM 682505 350

001048 MALLIKADEVI RAMACHANDRAN SAROVARAM PAZHAYA ROAD MEDICAL COLLEGE P O TRIVANDRUM TRIVANDRUM 695011 700

003118 ALPANA DUTT 181,RAMESH DUTT STREET,CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700006 3.5

002012 SHEEMA BANERJEE 21/1A NAKULERSWRTALA LANE KALIGHAT KOLKATA KOLKATA 700026 1400

007230 NITIN LAKHOTIA CITY HIGH,TOWER-11,FLAT 3G, 85,PRINCE ANWAR SHAH ROAD, KOLKATA KOLKATA 700033 700

008842 ARINDAM GHOSH "PUSPANJALI APPARTMENT", 3RD FLOOR,358,KENDUA MAIN ROAD, KOLKATA KOLKATA 700084 7

001907 SATI KUNDU 8,9,10/2, SASHI BHUSAN SARKAR LANE SALKIA HOWRAH HOWRAH 711106 1438.5

003940 SANTOSH KUMAR AGRAWALA C/O SKA CONSULTANCY SERVICES MAIDAPATTY P O CHANDANNAGARDIST HOOGHLY HOOGHLY 712136 3.5



003508 J DIWAKAR 287,38TH CROSS 8TH BLOCK JAYANAGARBANGALORE BANGALORE 560070 350

004104 K.K.RAMABRAHMAN 39,LAXMIPURAM 4TH STREET MADURAI MADURAI 625001 717.5

002716 M MEENAKSHI SUNDARAM 4 AHIMSAPURAM 4TH STREET SELLURMADURAI MADURAI 625002 350

001147 MOHAMEDHABEEBULLH K ABULHASAN S/O ABULHASAN K OSMAN 43 ASURA STREET (EAST) MELAPALAIYAMTAMIL NADU TIRUNELVELI 627005 350

008431 A AL RAMASAMY OLD NO 26,NEW NO 31 MEYYAPPAN AMBALAM STREET ARUNA,NEW TOWENP B NO 6,KARAIKUDI SIVAGANGA 630001 700

001073 MARIA SELVAM R URIYURKUPPAM URIYUPPOST THAKKOLAMTAMIL NADU NORTH ARCOT 631151 700

000407 DEVAKI PALANISAMY 16/43 SRINIVASAPURAM KARTIKEYA NILAYAM,BHAVANI DIST PERIYARTAMIL NADU PERIYAR 638301 350

000647 JAGANNATHAN V 162 RACE COURSE COIMBATORE COIMBATORE 641018 700

001691 RAMASWAMY V K RESTEN INTERNATIONAL KUNNATHUMANA LANE TRICHURKERALA TRICHUR 680001 717.5

008090 SIKHA DUTTA C/O DILIP DUTTA EIH LTD 6TH FLOOR4 MANGOE LANE KOLKATA 700001 560

007003 KAKOLI ROY 3,BADRI DAS TEMPLE STREET CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700004 350

005675 SAILENDRA LALL SEAL 44, SIKDARPARA STREET CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700007 3.5

008991 ROMIT MITRA 29/1A,BALLYGUNGE CIRCULAR ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700019 10.5

003781 SAKSHI SITANIYA PARMESHWAR VILLA FLAT NO.1,4TH ROAD SANTACRUZ (EAST)MUMBAI MUMBAI 400056 350

004428 NEERU S ARORA 504, SWASTIK CHAMBERS SION-TROMBAY ROAD CHEMBURMUMBAI MUMBAI 400071 1400

009002 HIREN ANANTKUMAR WARIK C/18 SUYOG SOCIETY S D ROAD MULUND (E)MUMBAI MUMBAI 400081 350

000394 DAULAT LUND PRAKASH CLOTH STORES DAUND PUNE PUNE 413801 350

002564 VINAY KUMAR BOPPANA 8 - 2 - 622/5 ROAD NO:10,AVENUE - 4 BANJARA HILLSHYDERABAD KRISHNA 521329 3500

000889 KRIPANADHI S N 2590,8TH MAIN 17TH CROSS BANASHANKARI II STAGEBANGALORE BANGALORE 560070 350

003594 JAYANT V DESHPANDE TILAK ROAD HALIYAL(N K) KARNATAKA KARWAR 581329 700

003690 SATISH VINAYAKRAO DESHPANDE TILAK ROAD HALIYAL KARNATAKA KARWAR 581329 350

009087 KALPANA P MEHTA JAYANTHI 23 9 NAGAMANI STREET CHINTADRI PETCHENNAI CHENNAI 600002 3.5

000294 BOMMU SHREYA (MINOR) 16 4TH CROSS ST C I T COLONY CHENNAI CHENNAI 600004 1750

006467 C R GANESH KUMAR 124,BIG STREET TRIPLICANE CHENNAI CHENNAI 600005 350

000993 LODD JAYENDRADAS 4A GENGU REDDY ROAD EGMORE CHENNAI CHENNAI 600008 1225

008826 ARUP KUMAR ROY 246/11,R B C ROAD DUMDUM HOUSE,FLAT A/1 KOLKATA KOLKATA 700028 7

008841 BARNALI MUKHERJEE 392/1,NAGENDRA NATH ROAD PO DUM DUM KOLKATA KOLKATA 700028 35

004376 ROBI RANJAN SEN 32/2/1 GARIAHAT ROAD SOUTH CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700031 738.5

009149 RABINDRA KUMAR CHAKRABORTY 28 A/2 N C CHOUDHURY ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700042 3.5

008831 RUMA SAHA LALIT PLAZA,4TH FLOOR 333/M/2,JESSORE ROAD KALINDIKOLKATA KOLKATA 700089 24.5

001026 MADHU SUDAN DUTTA DUTTA AUTO PARTS JORA MANDIR G T ROAD WEST DT BURDWAN BURDWAN 713101 700

008807 DEBJANI MUKHERJEE PARK-AVENUE,PO NABAPALLY BARASAT DIST 24 PGS(N) 24 PARGANAS 743203 7

000426 DILIP KUMAR VARMA K

OFFICE OF THE ELECTION COMMISSION 

OF INDIA NIRVACHAN SADANASHOKA ROAD NEW DELHI 110001 350

000525 GOPALAN PARAMESWARI C/O S M GOPALAN 1420,LODHI ROAD COMPLEX NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110003 350

007200 NEERAJ GHAI E-19 GREEN PARK EXTENSION NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110016 3500

004284 RABINDER SINGH M-29,GURU HARKRISHNAN NAGAR OUTER RING ROAD PASCHIM VIHARDELHI NEW DELHI 110041 350

004413 SWINDER SINGH MARWAH A-2/186,PASCHIM VIHAR NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110063 700

008821 GOUTAM MUKHERJEE 43/3A,BAMA CHARAN ROY ROAD BEHALA KOLKATA KOLKATA 700034 35

006628 PRIYABRATA MUKHERJEE 1/E,GIRISH CH GHOSH ST CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700035 350

008830 PRADIP SAHA LALIT PLAZA,4TH FLOOR 333/M/2,JESSORE ROAD KALINDIKOLKATA KOLKATA 700089 17.5

007658

INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK 

BHUBANESWAR 108D NEW STATION SQUARE BHUBANESWAR BHUBHANESHWAR 751001 280

001327 PANKAJ KUMARI DAS GANAPATI NAGAR LANE 3 BEHRAMPURORISSA GANJAM 760010 17.5

008810 BULA DAN VILL BANTIKA ROY PARA PO BOINCHI DIST HOOGHLY 0 0 7

006261 SANJEEV GUPTA HOUSE NO. 3099 SEC - 35-D CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160022 3.5

004893 CHANDRA KUMAR SHUKLA 106/337, GANDHI NAGAR GANESH PARK KANPUR (U.P.) KANPUR 208012 350

000600 HASEEN AHMED GRAND HOTEL BUILDING KUTAB KHANA BAREILLY U P BAREILLY 243003 350

009199 HOOTOKHSHEE FIRDAUS MEHTA STRAND HOUSE 1ST FLOOR FLAT 12 AND 19

OFF ARTHUR BUNDER RD 

COLABAMUMBAI MUMBAI 400005 3.5



000280 BHIKAJI VISHNU KHOLGADE 14 APARNA R B MEHTA ROAD GHATKOPAR EAST MUMBAI MUMBAI 400077 1400

008525 VISVONATA XAMBA RAU VALAULICAR SANDEEP APARTMENTS DADA VAIDYA ROAD PANAJIGOA PANAJI 403001 350

001351 PANCHAKSHURAM SELVARAJ VICTOR C/O MS KAUSILYA 138 ADAM SAHIB STREET ROYAPURAMCHENNAI CHENNAI 600013 700

002421 VETRIVEL S 5/94 BUTT ROAD ST THOMAS MOUNT CHENNAI CHENNAI 600016 1750

004535 A GOPALAKRISHNAN NO. 35, WEST MADA STREET TIRUVOTTIYUR CHENNAI CHENNAI 600019 17.5

002862 A RAMANAND NO 19 II CROSS STREET UNITED INDIA COLONY KODAMBAKKAMCHENNAI CHENNAI 600024 700

001185 MUTHU RAMANA SATHYA SARAVANAN 18 OFFICERS COLONY RAJARAM MEHTA NAGAR CHENNAI CHENNAI 600029 350

000931 R KUMAR B/2 THAMBIAH ROAD EXTN WEST MAMBALAM CHENNAI CHENNAI 600033 700

007438 P SANTHANA KRISHNAN FLAT NO:7,PUSHPANJALI APTS., NEW NO:26/OLD NO:23,

POSTAL COLONY 2 ND STREET,WEST 

MAMBALAM, CHENNAI 600033 35

001054

MANGALAM KUMARASWAMY 

MUTHUVELU 1541 J BLOCK 9TH STREET 16TH MAIN ROADANNA NAGAR (WEST) CHENNAI 600040 350

001209 GOMATHY N 17 SANKARLAL JAIN STREET NEHRU NAGAR CHROMPETCHENNAI CHENNAI 600044 1400

001654 RAMACHANDRAN N NO 52 CHITLAPAKKAM MAIN ROAD NEHRU NAGAR CHROMEPET CHENNAI CHENNAI 600044 1400

002993 CHETANA NOOPUR NARESH 5, DR NATESAN ROAD ASHOK NAGAR POST CHENNAI CHENNAI 600083 350

001433 PRAMILA KHADGE GANDHI CHOWK DAUND PUNE PUNE 413801 700

000799 KANAKA VALLI S KANAKA BHAVAN 199 DOUBLE ROAD II STAGE INDIRA NAGAR BANGALORE BANGALORE 560038 350

003954 C V SUDARSHAN "DEEPA" 2203/0, 24TH CROSS 5TH MAINBANASHANKARI II STAGE BANGALORE 560070 350

002134 SUBHADRA MALLYA U BEHIND URVA MARKET MANGALORE MANGALORE 575006 700

009133 B SARDARCHAND MEHTA JAYANTHI 23/9 NAGAMANI STREET CHINTADRI PETCHENNAI CHENNAI 600002 3.5

001566 RADHA G NO:45/1,SINGANNA CHETTY ST., NEW:115 CHINTHADRIPET CHENNAI CHENNAI 600002 350

000192 BALARASWATHI KRISHNAMOORTHY 53 SIR P S SIVASAMY SALAI MYLAPORE NADRAS CHENNAI 600004 700

003487 FAIZA RAHMAN NO.21-D, SULAIMAN ZACKARIA AVENUE SINDUR VILLA EGMORECHENNAI CHENNAI 600008 350

007989 K AMSA 16/2 MADURAI MUDALI STREET PERAMBUR CHENNAI CHENNAI 600011 350

001301 NITHYANANDAM KULANDAI VELU PLOT NO 5,PRAKASH AVENUE SAI NIVAS 89 PAPER MILLS ROADPERAMBUR CHENNAI 600011 1050

001921 M S SANGAMITRA 47 K R ROAD CHENNAI CHENNAI 600018 2800

004382 KALYANI RAMACHANDRAN 16,POES ROAD 3RD STREET TEYNAMPET CHENNAI CHENNAI 600018 700

000931 R KUMAR B/2 THAMBIAH ROAD EXTN WEST MAMBALAM CHENNAI CHENNAI 600033 700

003548 V PRAKASH 19,LADY MADHAVAN ROAD MAHALINGAPURAM CHENNAI CHENNAI 600034 700

000640

INDUSTRIAL FINANCE CORPORATION OF 

INDIA CONTINENTAL CHAMBERS 142,NUNGAMBAKKAM HIGH ROAD CHENNAI CHENNAI 600034 840

005552 M A H SUIBUDEEN 2861-B Y BLOCK III RD ST 12TH MAIN ROAD ANNANAGAR WESTCHENNAI CHENNAI 600040 350

002622 S MOHAN RAJ 3/139 KRISHNA NAGAR MAIN ROAD, PALAVAKKAM, CHENNAI CHENNAI 600041 350

000951 LAKSHMI K GOPALAKRISHNAN 2/334,9TH STREET, VENKATESAPURAM,VANDALUR, CHENNAI CHENNAI 600048 350

001707 RANGANATHAN K 9/3, BUDDHAR STREET LANE EAST TAMBARAM CHENNAI CHENNAI 600059 700

001017 MARGARET MARY FREDERICK PRIYA COTTAGE NO.3 LAXIMYNAGAR IIIRD MAIN STREET NANGANALLORECHENNAI CHENNAI 600061 1400

005804 K SELVAM

NO 48, SADAYANDEESWARAN KOIL 

STREET KUNRATHUR CHENNAI CHENNAI 600069 350

005022 JUGAL KISHORE TAPARIA TAPARIA SADAN II FLOOR 21,BASIN WATER WORKS STCHENNAI CHENNAI 600079 3.5

003735 KISHAN TRIDENT INVESTMENTS 343 MINT STREET,SOWCARPET CHENNAI CHENNAI 600079 178.5

002858 MOHAMMED RIAZ NO 11,M R C NAGAR SANTHOME HIGH ROAD CHENNAI CHENNAI 600028 717.5

000310 CHESETTY NALINI DEVI 20, SATHYANARAYANA AVENUE BOAT CLUB ROAD CHENNAIE-mail:babjiii@gmail.com CHENNAI 600028 2100

001011 MANISHANKAR PARAMASIVAM

42 PACHAIYAPPA'S COLLEGE HOSTEL 

RD CHETPET CHENNAI CHENNAI 600031 350

007439 P SANTHANA KRISHNAN FLAT NO:7,PUSHPANJALI APTS., NEW NO:26/OLD NO:23,

POSTAL COLONY 2ND STREET,WEST 

MAMBALAM, CHENNAI 600033 7

009152 TARACHAND C JAIN 1094 18TH CENTRAL CROSS ROAD M K B NAGAR VYASARPADICHANNAI CHENNAI 600039 3.5

005552 M A H SUIBUDEEN 2861-B Y BLOCK III RD ST 12TH MAIN ROAD ANNANAGAR WESTCHENNAI CHENNAI 600040 350

008358 R LAKSHMI 886,N V N NAGAR ANNA NAGAR CHENNAI CHENNAI 600040 175

003220 A DIMIT RAO 15,B B C ENCLAVE A BLOCK

1 

FLOORSIVAGAMIPURAM,THIRUVANMIYU CHENNAI 600041 717.5

003231 A SUJATHA RAO 15,B B C ENCLAVE A BLOCK,1 FLOOR SIVAGAMIPURAMTHIRUVANMAYUR CHENNAI 600041 717.5

000988 LEONARD W THOMPSON NO.30 VGN AVENUE SENEERKUPPAM POONAMALLEECHENNAI CHENNAI 600056 700

000356 CHOKKANATHAN M NO.75,ANNAI NAGAR KORATTUR AGRAHARAM CHENNAITEL:26510672 CHENNAI 600076 1438.5



002246 SURESHKUMAR K S SREE KANAKADHARA 52, KUMARAGURUBARAN ST. KAMAKOTI NAGARVALASARAVAKKAM CHENNAI 600087 350

002372 VAIDYANATHAN DEVDAS 132 RAGHAVA REDDIAR COLONY JAFFARKHANPET PO CHENNAI CHENNAI 600095 350

002787 M RUKMANI P B NO 48 (H O) 61,H SUBBIAH KALAVASAL STREET SILLUVATTUR ROADDINDIGUL DINDIGUL 624001 700

008431 A AL RAMASAMY OLD NO 26,NEW NO 31 MEYYAPPAN AMBALAM STREET ARUNA,NEW TOWENP B NO 6,KARAIKUDI SIVAGANGA 630001 700

000407 DEVAKI PALANISAMY 16/43 SRINIVASAPURAM KARTIKEYA NILAYAM,BHAVANI DIST PERIYARTAMIL NADU PERIYAR 638301 350

002190 SUBRAMANIAN G S/O GANAPATHIPILLAI RENGANATHAPURAM KATTALAI POST VIA MAYANOORTAMIL NADU PERIYAR 639108 700

001062 MANIMEKALAI GOVINDARAJULU 142 V K K MENON ROAD NEW SIDDAPUDUR COIMBATORE COIMBATORE 641044 700

001569 RADHA KUMAR FLAT NO.12,FIRST FLOOR AMBADY CHAMBERS CHITTUR ROADERNAKULAM ERNAKULAM 682011 350

000940 LAKSHMI BAYI H H 1ST PRINCESS OF TRAVANCORE KAUDIAR PALACE TRIVANDRUM TRIVANDRUM 695003 1400

000526 GOURI LAKSHMI BAYI H H KAUDIAR PALACE TRIVANDRUM TRIVANDRUM 695003 700

007137 PALA CHAKRABORTY 10/B,DR AMAL ROY CHOUDHURY LANE CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700009 350

000646 GANESAN J S-21/A PONNAMBALAM SALAI K K NAGAR WEST CHENNAI CHENNAI 600078 700

003301 MAFIBAI C/O ARVIND PEN HOUSE 23/4,REDDY RAMAN STREET CHENNAI CHENNAI 600079 7

002558 VIVEKANANDAN V B 241 NEW NO 2 TENTH AVENUE ASHOKNAGAR CHENNAI CHENNAI 600083 1400

001599 RAJALAKSHMI P M102-17 THIRTIETH CROSS ST BASANT NAGAR CHENNAI CHENNAI 600090 700

001502 RAJENDRA KUMAR C PLOT NO.27 INNER RING ROAD SENTHIL NAGAR PERIYARPADAI WEST CHOOLAIMEDUCHENNAI CHENNAI 600094 700

000702 JAYASIMHAN NARAYANAPANICKER 8, KUJJI NAICKEN 2ND CROSS STREET ANNA NAGAR EASTCHENNAI CHENNAI 600102 700

005431 S V RAMAPRASAD "RAMAPATHAM" L-71 24TH STREET ANNANAGARCHENNAI CHENNAI 600102 350

002096 SREENIVASAN SELVARAJ S 8,13TH CROSS ST LAKSHIMIPURAM THIRUNINRAVURCHENNAI CHENNAI 602024 350

003369 V N S ANDIAPPAN 8-G,WILLIAMS ROAD CANTONMENT TRICHYTAMIL NADU TIRUCHIRAPPALLI 620001 700

000647 JAGANNATHAN V 162 RACE COURSE COIMBATORE COIMBATORE 641018 700

001725 RAVI KUMAR R T C 25/1838/1, MELETHAMPANOOR ROAD TRIVANDRUM TRIVANDRUM 695001 700

003541 L PRAVEEN KUMAR JAIN 4,L I C COLONY II STREET N W M PETCHENNAI CHENNAI 600081 3.5

004603 F.LEKHRAJ JAIN 4, L.I.C COLONY II STREET NEW WASHERMENPET CHENNAI CHENNAI 600081 3.5

002993 CHETANA NOOPUR NARESH 5, DR NATESAN ROAD ASHOK NAGAR POST CHENNAI CHENNAI 600083 350

004484 A.REMA 132, RAGHAVA REDDIAR COLONY 15, SECOND CROSS STREET, JAFFARKHANPETCHENNAI CHENNAI 600083 350

001599 RAJALAKSHMI P M102-17 THIRTIETH CROSS ST BASANT NAGAR CHENNAI CHENNAI 600090 700

001103 MEENAKSHI D M102-17 THIRTIETH CROSS ST BESANT NAGAR CHENNAI CHENNAI 600090 700

005431 S V RAMAPRASAD "RAMAPATHAM" L-71 24TH STREET ANNANAGARCHENNAI CHENNAI 600102 350

002803 S K R VALLIAMMAI ACHI 5, SELVAM NAGAR THANJAVUR TAMIL NADU THANJAVUR 613007 700

003358 V RAMU P-13,10TH CROSS WEST EXTENSION THILLAINAGARTIRUCHIRAPALLI TIRUCHIRAPPALLI 620018 350

000072 ANNAPOORANI RM ARUNA NEW TOWN P B NO 6 KARAIKUDI TAMIL NADU NORTH ARCOT 623001 700

002316 THEIVANAI R M M TT K M HOUSE MAHIPALANPATTI POST P P M R DISTTAMIL NADU NORTH ARCOT 623203 700

008824 JAYANTANATH BANERJEE EIH LTD 4,MANGOE LANE,6TH FLOOR KOLKATA KOLKATA 700001 7

007003 KAKOLI ROY 3,BADRI DAS TEMPLE STREET CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700004 350

004899 DEEP CHAND NAHATA 11, R N MUKHERJEE ROAD ( NILHAT HOUSE), 6TH FLOOR KOLKATA KOLKATA 700001 700

000200 BABULAL SONI AL INOOD GOLD FACTORY P O BOX NO 4112 SHARJAH U A E 0 0 554

001018 MARIAN JOSEPH JUDE DSA KUWAIT NATIONAL PETROLEUM CO P O BOX 9202 AHMADI KUWAIT 61003 0 0 554

000200 BABULAL SONI AL INOOD GOLD FACTORY P O BOX NO 4112 SHARJAH U A E 0 0 554

001124 MOHAMMED SOLAIMAN KHAN GHORI I P.O.BOX 219 BEACHVILLE, ONTARIO NOJ IAOCANADA 0 0 1386

001553 RAHILA GHULAM P.O. BOX NO. 23351 SHARJAH U A E 0 0 1138.5

001748 BOPPANA RAMALINGESWARA RAO 8 - 2 - 622/5 ROAD NO:10,AVENUE - 4 BANJARA HILLSHYDERABAD 0 0 3500

000183 AWES AHMAD NAZIR PORTS AUTHORITY SAUDI ARABIA P O BOX 5162 RIYADH 11188 SAUDI ARABIA 11188 0 0 831

007314 GURJIT SINGH SIDHU 53-KHALSA COLLEGE COLONY PATIALA PUNJAB PATIALA 147001 1400

006261 SANJEEV GUPTA HOUSE NO. 3099 SEC - 35-D CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160022 3.5

006463 AMY C H BHABHA 49,CUFFE PARADE MUMBAI MUMBAI 400005 700

002334 UDAYAN GOVINDBHAI DESAI FLAT NO:504,5TH FLOOR,

SATYA KI NAGAR BLDG.(BEHIND JAIN 

TEMPLE)

PANDURANG BUDHKAR 

MARG,WORLI,MUMBAI MUMBAI 400013 700



008826 ARUP KUMAR ROY 246/11,R B C ROAD DUMDUM HOUSE,FLAT A/1 KOLKATA KOLKATA 700028 7

008804 TARIT CHAKRABORTY 136,JYOTISH ROY ROAD KOLKATA tkcho@eihho.com KOLKATA 700053 7

008807 DEBJANI MUKHERJEE PARK-AVENUE,PO NABAPALLY BARASAT DIST 24 PGS(N) 24 PARGANAS 743203 7

004030 JITESH B MODI 66 RAJNI GANDHA KAVASJINAGAR JUNA ADAJAN ROADADAJAN SURAT 395009 717.5

006387 AKSHAY SURYAWANSHI 702-GAYATRI CHS SEVEN BUNGLOW ANDHERI(W)MUMBAI MUMBAI 400053 350

004775 G CHIRAG 21,MAHARNONBU AGRAKARAM KARAIKUDI PUSUMPON DISTTAMIL NADU NORTH ARCOT 631001 367.5

000862 KOUSALYA CHANDRASEKARAN C/O DR P CHANDRASEKARAN 3-A,R G LAYOUT R S PURAMCOIMBATORE COIMBATORE 641002 5753.5

001725 RAVI KUMAR R T C 25/1838/1, MELETHAMPANOOR ROAD TRIVANDRUM TRIVANDRUM 695001 700

008824 JAYANTANATH BANERJEE EIH LTD 4,MANGOE LANE,6TH FLOOR KOLKATA KOLKATA 700001 7

002060 SNIGDHA GHOSH 1/1 KAMBULIATOLA LANE CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700005 2275

001447 PROTIP KUMAR SEN 32/2/1 GARIAHAT ROAD SOUTH CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700031 1225

008822 SNEHA KANA MUKHERJEE 43/3A,BAMA CHARAN ROY ROAD BEHALA KOLKATA KOLKATA 700034 35

008838 TATHAGATA MUKHERJEE 93/3, 2 BANERJEE PARA ROAD PO TALPUKUR KOLKATA KOLKATA 700123 14

001907 SATI KUNDU 8,9,10/2, SASHI BHUSAN SARKAR LANE SALKIA HOWRAH HOWRAH 711106 1438.5

007503 BEENA KHORANA K-9, KALKAJI NEW DELHI TEL:011-26437863 NEW DELHI 110019 350

002988 RAKESH KHANNA C-42, RAJOURI GARDEN NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110027 94.5

001445 PRITHI PAL SINGH A-1/21 SAFDARJANG ENCLAVE NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110029 350

004134 D PRAMEELA 22,ABDULLA STREET CHOOLAIMEDU CHENNAI CHENNAI 600094 350

001819 SANKARAMOORTHY S C 98 TVK COLONY ANNA NAGAR CHENNAI CHENNAI 600102 2800

004310 VAISHALI MUTHA 19,V A KOIL STREET PALAVANTHANGAL CHENNAI KANCHIPURAM 600114 350

001538 RAMASWAMY AL ARUNA NEW TOWN P B NO 6 92 M A M STREET KARAIKUDITAMIL NADU NORTH ARCOT 623001 700

001147 MOHAMEDHABEEBULLH K ABULHASAN S/O ABULHASAN K OSMAN 43 ASURA STREET (EAST) MELAPALAIYAMTAMIL NADU TIRUNELVELI 627005 350

005061 R PRIYA C/O K T RAJAN ADVOCATE 1A,EAST SRIRANGA PALAYAM SALEM SALEM 636007 350

002438 VEENA RAMANATHAN LASHMI KRIPA JAIL ROAD CALICUT CALICUT 673004 350

000990 LILLY A ROSEVILLE OPP. SHOPPING COMPLEX VALIATHURATHIRUVANANTHAPURAM TRIVANDRUM 695008 700

008825 CHITRA ROY 246/11,R B C ROAD DUMDUM HOUSE,FLAT A/1 KOLKATA KOLKATA 700028 14

007088 GAUTAM DASGUPTA C/O D GUPTA FLAT NO 2/1-A-2

GOLE PARK HOUSING CO-OPERATIVE49-

B,GOVINDAPUR ROAD KOLKATA 700045 350

000168 ASHOK KUMAR BANERJEE 60/Q KALI CHARAN GHOSE ROAD CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700050 717.5

007638 MADHURIMA MITTAL SHIVAM D 44/6 EAST OF KAILASH NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110065 350

003654 HARDEV SINGH 127/10-A,CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160011 700

007570 MUSTAKALIKHAN PATHAN 38, SWASRAYNAGAR SOCIETY NR. HAJIBAWA KUI JUHAPHRA, SARKHEJ ROADAHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380055 700

007069 GEETA ANILKUMAR GANDHI C/O BHANABHAI LAXMIDAS GANDHI BAZAR STREET,NEAR MASJID BILIMORA (DIST NAVSARI) GUJARAT VALSAD 396321 700

009204 HOOTOKHSHEE FIRDAUS MEHTA STRAND HOUSE 1ST FLOOR FLAT 12 AND 19

OFF ARTHUR BUNDER RD 

COLABAMUMBAI MUMBAI 400005 3.5

004393 RANJAN RAJAN RAJE LOKPURAM

NOOPUR-AII/006, SMT.GLADYS ALWARES 

ROAD

OFF-POKHARAN ROAD, NO.2THANE (W), 

MAHARASHTRA THANE 400601 350

003331 VIRENDRA JOSHI C/O.KUMAR SHIRTS 1225,FERGUSSON COLLEGE ROAD SHIVAJINAGARPUNE PUNE 411004 56

007357

LAXMIKANT PRABHAKARRAO 

DESHPANDE 4/8 MIG COLONY RING ROAD TRIMURTY NAGARNAGPUR NAGPUR 440022 350

002242 SURESH KUMAR PAUL 2658, NAPIER TOWN ROOPALI HOUSE NEAR NAGRATH CHOWKJABALPUR JABALPUR 482001 350

002614 G K V PRASAD B-18, F2, V PURI HYDERABAD HYDERABAD 500044 700

001818 SANJEEVAMMA BACHALA SANTHAPET ONGOLE PRAKASAM DTA P PRAKASAM 523001 1400

008803 SOMA CHAKRABORTY 136,JYOTISH ROY ROAD KOLKATA MOB:9830017093 KOLKATA 700053 7

005176 P SIVA SANKAR P SIVASANKAR & CO AUDITORS, NO -118,II FLOOR KEERTHI PLAZANAGARTHPET BANGALORE 560002 350

006687 T V VARADARAJAN 41, (JP) 5TH CROSS I ST MAIN LIC COLONY

3RD BLOCK EAST, 

JAYANAGARBANGALORE BANGALORE 560011 700

004948 SHANKER SUBRAMANIAM 462, IX CROSS I BLOCK JAYANAGAR BANGALORE BANGALORE 560011 350

003878 A SRINIVASA GUPTA 2734,CHANDRA GUPTA ROAD MYSORE MYSORE 570001 717.5

001690 RAMASWAMY R 21 SREENIVASA PILLAI STREET NEAR STANLEY HOSPITAL 7 WELLS CHENNAI CHENNAI 600001 350

004314 PARUL.K.BHATT NO12 RAGHUNAYAKALU ST CHENNAI CHENNAI 600003 350

001497 RAVI P VENKATARAMAN NO.20,OLD NO.27 SUDHAMA,DESIKA ROAD,BLOCK NO:A FLAT NO:4,MYLAPORECHENNAI CHENNAI 600004 1750



004586 R.RAJSHEKAR 8/4, ALAMELUMANGAPURAM MYLAPORE CHENNAI CHENNAI 600004 350

004834 A BASKAR 10 T P KOIL STREET TRIPLICANE CHENNAI CHENNAI 600005 70

008609 K SANJAY KUMAR C/O LALIT KUMAR 117,BRICKKLIN ROAD PURASWALKAMCHENNAI CHENNAI 600007 3.5

001416 PREMCHAND GUPTA "SRADHANJALI" 36F,NORTH PARADE ROAD ST.THOMAS MOUNTCHENNAI CHENNAI 600016 3500

006466 ABHINEET KHORANA C/O MONETA 20,DDA SHOPPING COMPLEX

ZAMRUDPUR COMMUNITY CENTRENEW 

DELHI NEW DELHI 110048 350

007639 SURENDRA M MITTAL 'SHIVAM' D 44/6, EAST OF KAILASH NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110065 700

008138 VIMLA DEVI KANODIA C/O SURENDRA KUMAR KANODIA TURNUNGANJ KALPIJALAUN JALAUN 285204 350

002323 S THIRUVADI ASST GENERAL MANAGER CANARA BANK

MITTAL TOWER - C WING,NARIMAN 

POINTMUMBAI MUMBAI 400021 700

006870 ZARINA S CONTRACTOR 105, NELNOM APARTMENTS-II VERONICA ROAD, T P S X BANDRA (WEST)MUMBAI MUMBAI 400050 350

004029 MAHENDRA GIRDHARILAL 15 LINKING ROAD SANTACRUZ (WEST) MUMBAI MUMBAI 400054 17.5

002530 VIMAL DAVID JOHN ANAND COOP HOUSING SOCIETY LTD B-17 A WING,FLAT 304 GOKUL DHAM,GOREGAON EASTMUMBAI MUMBAI 400063 1400

000763 KALYANJI TULSIDAS SEJPAL A/1206,KAILASH TOWER M G RODA KANDIVALI - WESTMUMBAI MUMBAI 400067 350

007237 JIWESH PRASAD KASHYAP C/O H HURA 34 VANDANA APTS RAMDASPETHNAGPUR NAGPUR 440010 350

001393 PINTOO PAUL 2658, NAPIER TOWN, ROOPALI HOUSE NEAR NAGRATH CHOWKJABALPUR JABALPUR 482001 350

002960 T.V.SATYANARAYANA

FLAT 105, B BLOCK VISHNU SPLENDOR 

APTS SRINAGAR COLONY, HYDRABAD TELANAGANA, INDIA HYDERABAD 500073 350

002386 VASANTHKUMAR PATTABHIRAMAN 164 ELDAMS ROAD CHENNAI CHENNAI 600018 700

000414 DHARANI CHESETTY 2 KAMAKSHI NAGAR ALWARPET CHENNAI CHENNAI 600018 1400

004569 P.T.AMMINI PRIYADERSINI 6,DR.GOPALA MENON ROAD KODAMBAKKAM CHENNAI CHENNAI 600024 87.5

000415 DHANRAJ V 10 / 21, 3RD FLOOR, PRASAD ENCLAVE, AZIZ NAGAR, FIRST STREET, KODAMBAKKAMCHENNAI CHENNAI 600024 700

006614 P SANTHANA KRISHNAN FLAT NO:7,PUSHPANJALI APTS., NEW NO:26/OLD NO:23,

POSTAL COLONY 2ND STREET,WEST 

MAMBALAM, CHENNAI 600033 17.5

002099 SRIDHAR S 46 RUKMANI STREET CHENNAI CHENNAI 600033 700

003527 B GAYATHRI NO.3,6TH STREET NANDANAM EXTENSION CHENNAI CHENNAI 600035 17.5

005709 D SANKAR AI-63, PLOT NO 2472 ANNA NAGAR CHENNAI CHENNAI 600040 350

002622 S MOHAN RAJ 3/139 KRISHNA NAGAR MAIN ROAD, PALAVAKKAM, CHENNAI CHENNAI 600041 350

009185 SAMATHA KUMARI F4,PRAGTHI NAGAR VENKETAPURAM AMBATTAR CHENNAI CHENNAI 600053 3.5

001707 RANGANATHAN K 9/3, BUDDHAR STREET LANE EAST TAMBARAM CHENNAI CHENNAI 600059 700

001127 MOHD. RAOOFULLAH 20-6-345 ROOPLAL BAZAR SHAHALI BANDAHYDERABAD HYDERABAD 500265 554

003074 GANGADHARA GUPTA DASA J 8-2-23,S K P T ROAD HINDUPUR A P ANANTAPUR 515201 7

003811 S KANAKAVALLI KANAGA BHAVAN 199,DOUBLE ROAD II STAGEINDIRA NAGAR BANGALORE 560038 350

008057 M S SHIVANANDA NO.18/2 HURIOPET LAXMAN RAO ROAD BANGALORE BANGALORE 560053 3.5

003888 Y V SARANGAPANI 73,MAMULPET BANGALORE BANGALORE 560053 17.5

005354 CHANDRAKALA A MEHTA C/O ASHOK MEHTA "SRI AMBIKA HALL" B H ROAD,STATE HIGHWAYPOST BIRUR CHIKAMAGALUR 577116 17.5

004245 N.SATHYABHAMA "LAKSHMI NIVAS", # 134,DR.R.K.SALAI, MYLAPORE,CHENNAI CHENNAI 600004 700

000757 KALATHEESWARAN K E 37 KARPAGAMBAL NAGAR MYLAPORE CHENNAI CHENNAI 600004 700

009147 S B P P RAMMOHAN 27 RUTLAND GATE 4TH STREET CHENNAI CHENNAI 600006 1165.5

002682 KAMALA LALCHAND 33,HALLS ROAD, "D" BLOCK FLAT NO 15, 3RD FLOOR EGMORECHENNAI CHENNAI 600008 367.5

007988 K ELANGO 16/2 MADURAI MUDALI STREET PERAMBUR CHENNAI CHENNAI 600011 350

004126 M NIRMALA 93,SACHIDANANDAM STREET KOSAPET CHENNAI CHENNAI 600012 17.5

001827 SARASWATI S NO.60, MAGAZINE ROAD ST. THOMAS MOUNT CHENNAITEL:04422311411 CHENNAI 600016 350

001439 PREM DEENADAYALAN 10 RAJAN ST THYAGARAYA NAGAR CHENNAI CHENNAI 600017 350

002149 SUCHITRA N M NO 2 KAMAKSHI NAGAR CHENNAI CHENNAI 600018 1959

001249 R NANDAKUMAR NO:59 & 60,LAURELS,201-A BLOCK, C.P.RAMASAMY ROAD, ABIRAMAPURAM,CHENNAI CHENNAI 600018 700

001662 RAMAKRISHNA RAO S 10 THIRD MAIN ROAD NEHRU NAGAR ADYAR CHENNAI CHENNAI 600020 700

001059 MANI AAGAPPA SHANMUGAM 21 ADANJA MUDALI STREET MANDAVALLI CHENNAI CHENNAI 600028 1050

008590 S V MEENU NEW NO.49,OLD NO.46 KANAGARAYA MALAIYAPPAN ST. MANDAVELLI PAKKAMCHENNAI CHENNAI 600028 700

002337 UMA SHANMUGAM S 3 VAANILAI ARSU STREET METTHA NAGAR, AMINJIKARAI CHENNAI, TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600029 350

002193 SUBRAMANIAN M B - 6,SANKARANARAYANA FLATS 57 KUPPIAH STREET WEST MAMBALAMCHENNAI CHENNAI 600033 350



001207 NARASIMHAN GUDIVADA VENKATA 33 NORTH MADA STREET NUNGAMBAKKAM CHENNAI CHENNAI 600034 700

005211 P KRISHNA KUMAR C/O T K SUKUMARAN C-3/33, KENDRIYA VIHAR

VELAPPANCAAVADIPOONAMALEE HIGH 

ROAD CHENNAI 600077 350

004485 A.SRIDHAR NO.132, RAGHAVA REDDIAR COLONEY 15, SECOND CROSS STREET JAFFARKHANPETCHENNAI CHENNAI 600083 350

002558 VIVEKANANDAN V B 241 NEW NO 2 TENTH AVENUE ASHOKNAGAR CHENNAI CHENNAI 600083 1400

001500 RAJAVENKATAKRISHNAN S R 25 X AVENUE ASHOK NAGAR CHENNAI CHENNAI 600083 700

001052

MANAKKAL SIVARAMAN 

SUNDARARAGHAVAN 38 BEACH HOMES AVENUE BESANT NAGAR CHENNAI CHENNAI 600090 350

003155 N RAJALAKSHMI 35, GANDHI STREET POSTAL AUDIT COLONY SALIGRAMAMCHENNAI CHENNAI 600093 700

001824 SARASWATHI ANANTH 132 RAGHAVA REDDIAR COLONY JAFFARKHANPET PO CHENNAI CHENNAI 600095 700

009156 S RAVI PLOT NO 4 NANDHI NAGAR EXTN KEELKATTALAI CHENNAI KANCHIPURAM 600117 192.5

003358 V RAMU P-13,10TH CROSS WEST EXTENSION THILLAINAGARTIRUCHIRAPALLI TIRUCHIRAPPALLI 620018 350

000572 GURUSWAMY T K B 11 N E E SASTRI ROAD THILLAI NAGAR THIRUCHIRAPALLITAMIL NADU TIRUCHIRAPPALLI 620018 1400

000072 ANNAPOORANI RM ARUNA NEW TOWN P B NO 6 KARAIKUDI TAMIL NADU NORTH ARCOT 623001 700

001374 N R PANICKER AI 109,08TH MAIN ROAD ANNA NAGAR CHENNAI CHENNAI 600040 700

008691 JOSI VARGHESE.V VASANTH APARTMENTS G BLOCK, 1/13, 100 FEET ROAD VIJAYANAGARCHENNAI CHENNAI 600042 3.5

001847 SAIRAM P D NO 16 KRISHNA NAGAR WEST TAMBARAM CHENNAI CHENNAI 600045 350

005021 R SUJATHA 53 4TH AVENUE BANU NAGAR AMBATTURTEL:044-26862838 CHENNAI 600053 542.5

000524 SUSEELA K NEW NO.23,OLD NO.8/2 1ST MAIN ROAD,J B ESTATE AVADICHENNAI CHENNAI 600054 350

001017 MARGARET MARY FREDERICK PRIYA COTTAGE NO.3 LAXIMYNAGAR IIIRD MAIN STREET NANGANALLORECHENNAI CHENNAI 600061 1400

004606 SARADA AMBIKADAS NO.28-F, SUBHA COLONY MUNUSWAMY SALAI K.K.NAGARCHENNAI CHENNAI 600078 350

003541 L PRAVEEN KUMAR JAIN 4,L I C COLONY II STREET N W M PETCHENNAI CHENNAI 600081 3.5

001117 MOHAN KUMAR MENON 20 RANJIT ROAD KOTTURPURAM CHENNAI CHENNAI 600085 38.5

003062 SP SHANMUGAM GANESH FLATS PLOT NO 22/F3

KUNDRAKKUDI 

NAGAR,ADAMBAKKAMCHENNAI CHENNAI 600088 350

000910 KUMAR L FLAT NO.45 KRISHNA GARDENS

#37,SATHYAMURTHY STREETDEVRAJ 

NAGAR,SALIGRAMAM CHENNAI 600093 350

004635 J.SHANTHA 637, KARPAGA NAGAR 10TH STREET K.PUDURMADURAI MADURAI 625007 717.5

002420 VEMBAN V S MITTA MANSION KRISHNAPURAM POST TENKASI TALUKTAMIL NADU TIRUNELVELI 627759 1400

001073 MARIA SELVAM R URIYURKUPPAM URIYUPPOST THAKKOLAMTAMIL NADU NORTH ARCOT 631151 700

000751 JUTHMAL JAIN S 707 RAJA STREET COIMBATORE COIMBATORE 641001 350

003968 KIRTI K GUALANI 18,BHARATHI PARK MAIN ROAD, COIMBATORE COIMBATORE 641043 350

001691 RAMASWAMY V K RESTEN INTERNATIONAL KUNNATHUMANA LANE TRICHURKERALA TRICHUR 680001 717.5

008090 SIKHA DUTTA C/O DILIP DUTTA EIH LTD 6TH FLOOR4 MANGOE LANE KOLKATA 700001 560

000094 ANJALI SEN 32/2/1 GARIAHAT ROAD SOUTH CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700031 1207.5

004201 ANJALI SEN 32/2/1 GARIAHAT ROAD SOUTH CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700031 1225

004376 ROBI RANJAN SEN 32/2/1 GARIAHAT ROAD SOUTH CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700031 738.5

006628 PRIYABRATA MUKHERJEE 1/E,GIRISH CH GHOSH ST CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700035 350

008843 MOUSUMI GHOSH "PUSPANJALI APPARTMENT", 3RD FLOOR,358,KENDUA MAIN ROAD, KOLKATA KOLKATA 700084 7

004246 C RAJENDRA KUMAR 27 INNER RING ROAD SENTHIL NAGAR CHOOLAI MEDUCHENNAI CHENNAI 600094 367.5

000893 KRISHNA KUMAR A M 8 EAST IYEN STREET KUMBAKONAM THANJAVUR 612001 350

001904 SARVOTHAMA KAMATH G P XL/7159, DELTA AGENCIES T.D.TEMPLE EAST GATE T D ROADERNAKULAM COCHIN 682035 700

001396 PITCHUMONI R T. C. 37/1668 DEEKSHIDAR STREET, FORT THIRUVANANTHAPURAM TRIVANDRUM 695023 700

009026 SANJAY KUMAR SAHA 6/4/1/1/12 SEALS GARDEN LANE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700002 14

007840 PARAS KUMAR MALPANI ROOM NO 68, 3RD FLOOR 161/1 M G ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700007 350

008991 ROMIT MITRA 29/1A,BALLYGUNGE CIRCULAR ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700019 10.5

008845 AROOP GHOSH 77,PURNA MITRA PLACE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700033 7

008821 GOUTAM MUKHERJEE 43/3A,BAMA CHARAN ROY ROAD BEHALA KOLKATA KOLKATA 700034 35

008596 PRATIK KUMAR BASU BLOCK AE-78 SECTOR-1 SALT LAKE CITYKOLKATA KOLKATA 700064 350

008831 RUMA SAHA LALIT PLAZA,4TH FLOOR 333/M/2,JESSORE ROAD KALINDIKOLKATA KOLKATA 700089 24.5

009232 A K BHATTACHARYYA DL / 129 / 7, SALT LAKE KOLKATA - 700091 KOLKATA 700091 14



008830 PRADIP SAHA LALIT PLAZA,4TH FLOOR 333/M/2,JESSORE ROAD KALINDIKOLKATA KOLKATA 700089 17.5

008839 BABITA MUKHERJEE 93/3, 2 BANERJEE PARA ROAD PO TALPUKUR KOLKATA KOLKATA 700123 14

001327 PANKAJ KUMARI DAS GANAPATI NAGAR LANE 3 BEHRAMPURORISSA GANJAM 760010 17.5

002315 THE I C I C I LTD 163 BACKBAY RECLAMATION 3RD ROAD MUMBAIE-mail:wamanse.ss@icicibank.com MUMBAI 400020 840

002158 SULOCHANA GAJANAN DIKSHIT A2 MANOJ SOCIETY GHANEKAR ROAD PRADHADEVI MUMBAI MUMBAI 400025 700

001480 RAFIQUE JOOSUB AMINIA 2ND FLOOR 128 CUMBALLA HILL MUMBAI MUMBAI 400026 700

001986 SHAILAJA ASHOK KHARBAS SHIVPRABAH 60 SHIVAJI HSG SOC PUNE PUNE 411016 1438.5

000628 INDIRA SARAN E-2/86 ARERA COLONY BHOPAL BHOPAL 462016 38.5

001393 PINTOO PAUL 2658, NAPIER TOWN, ROOPALI HOUSE NEAR NAGRATH CHOWKJABALPUR JABALPUR 482001 350

004077 BADARINATH EJARLA MERCHANT D.NO.11-271 MAIN BA2ARPAMIDI(POST) ANANTAPUR 515775 700

002204 SUDHA RANI MADDALI W/O M RADHA KRISHNAIAH 202,RAMA APARTMENTS P V RAJU STREETRAMA NAGAR KRISHNA 520003 717.5

005140 SURYA KUMARI K A 19 SHANTHAPPA LANE OFF S J P ROAD BANGALORE BANGALORE 560002 350

008057 M S SHIVANANDA NO.18/2 HURIOPET LAXMAN RAO ROAD BANGALORE BANGALORE 560053 3.5

003508 J DIWAKAR 287,38TH CROSS 8TH BLOCK JAYANAGARBANGALORE BANGALORE 560070 350

003878 A SRINIVASA GUPTA 2734,CHANDRA GUPTA ROAD MYSORE MYSORE 570001 717.5

004834 A BASKAR 10 T P KOIL STREET TRIPLICANE CHENNAI CHENNAI 600005 70

000145 ASHISH CHANDHOK 23 WALLACE GARDENS CHENNAI CHENNAI 600006 350

004068 MUTHULAKSHMI RAMESH 9,DEIVASIGAMANI ROAD ROYAPETTAH CHENNAI CHENNAI 600014 2800

001416 PREMCHAND GUPTA "SRADHANJALI" 36F,NORTH PARADE ROAD ST.THOMAS MOUNTCHENNAI CHENNAI 600016 3500

001921 M S SANGAMITRA 47 K R ROAD CHENNAI CHENNAI 600018 2800

002149 SUCHITRA N M NO 2 KAMAKSHI NAGAR CHENNAI CHENNAI 600018 1959

002386 VASANTHKUMAR PATTABHIRAMAN 164 ELDAMS ROAD CHENNAI CHENNAI 600018 700

007869 MASUTURU MANOHAR NARAYANAMMA 2 KAMAKSHINAGAR ALWARPET CHENNAITEL:94444-14487 CHENNAI 600018 6857.5

003851 K N ANANTHANARAYANAN 2B,GREEN HAVEN 62,III,MAIN ROAD, GANDHINAGARADYAR CHENNAI 600020 700

002120 SRIRAM A K 84 KAMARAJ AVENUE ADYAR CHENNAI CHENNAI 600020 717.5

002862 A RAMANAND NO 19 II CROSS STREET UNITED INDIA COLONY KODAMBAKKAMCHENNAI CHENNAI 600024 700

001059 MANI AAGAPPA SHANMUGAM 21 ADANJA MUDALI STREET MANDAVALLI CHENNAI CHENNAI 600028 1050

003678 V PUSHPARAJ

FLAT NO. 2-B, RAINTREE 

APPPARTMENTS, NO.4 (OLD NO.15),

EAST CIRCULAR 

ROAD,MANDAVELIPAKKAM CHENNAI 600028 700

002193 SUBRAMANIAN M B - 6,SANKARANARAYANA FLATS 57 KUPPIAH STREET WEST MAMBALAMCHENNAI CHENNAI 600033 350

009152 TARACHAND C JAIN 1094 18TH CENTRAL CROSS ROAD M K B NAGAR VYASARPADICHANNAI CHENNAI 600039 3.5

008691 JOSI VARGHESE.V VASANTH APARTMENTS G BLOCK, 1/13, 100 FEET ROAD VIJAYANAGARCHENNAI CHENNAI 600042 3.5

002725 AMARESH SEETHARAM PANTH 9/4, 4TH CROSS STREET VIJAYA NAGARAM VELECHERYCHENNAI CHENNAI 600042 350

002228 SUNDARARAMAN MADABUCHI 3 III CROSS STREET JAYANAGAR CHENNAI CHENNAI 600047 700

000524 SUSEELA K NEW NO.23,OLD NO.8/2 1ST MAIN ROAD,J B ESTATE AVADICHENNAI CHENNAI 600054 350

003459 JASTI NAGESWARA RAO 3,CHINNA THAMBI MUDALI STREET CHENNAI CHENNAI 600079 350

001117 MOHAN KUMAR MENON 20 RANJIT ROAD KOTTURPURAM CHENNAI CHENNAI 600085 38.5

003155 N RAJALAKSHMI 35, GANDHI STREET POSTAL AUDIT COLONY SALIGRAMAMCHENNAI CHENNAI 600093 700

002040 SHIVAKUMAR SUNDARAM 67,DEFENCE COLONY CHENNAI CHENNAI 600097 38.5

004310 VAISHALI MUTHA 19,V A KOIL STREET PALAVANTHANGAL CHENNAI KANCHIPURAM 600114 350

001057 MANGALAM A M 8 EAST IYEN STREET KUMBAKONAM THANJAVUR 612001 350

000781 KALAYANARAMAN R ALANGADU P O VIA MUTHUPET TAMIL NADU THANJAVUR 614704 700

001538 RAMASWAMY AL ARUNA NEW TOWN P B NO 6 92 M A M STREET KARAIKUDITAMIL NADU NORTH ARCOT 623001 700

002787 M RUKMANI P B NO 48 (H O) 61,H SUBBIAH KALAVASAL STREET SILLUVATTUR ROADDINDIGUL DINDIGUL 624001 700

003589 V NARAYANASWAMY LUCKY SHOE MART MAIN BAZAAR ARUPPUKOTTAIVIRUDUNAGAR KAMARAJ 626101 350

008023 K S S RAMESWARAN 97/1,THADIVEERAN KOIL STREET TIRUNNELVELI TOWN TIRUNELVELITAMIL NADU TIRUNELVELI 627006 350

002420 VEMBAN V S MITTA MANSION KRISHNAPURAM POST TENKASI TALUKTAMIL NADU TIRUNELVELI 627759 1400

005061 R PRIYA C/O K T RAJAN ADVOCATE 1A,EAST SRIRANGA PALAYAM SALEM SALEM 636007 350



007532 S GAYATHRI D-95 TNPL HOUSING COLONY KAGITHAPURAM KARUR KARUR 639136 350

003847 S GNANAM 4,RAM GARDENS,SOWRI PALAYAM COIMBATORE COIMBATORE 641028 350

002652 SANTHA PARAMESWARAN C/O ALATHUR DISTRIBUTORS DEVI BUILDINGS,NURANI JUNCTION PALAKKADKERALA PALGHAT 678004 700

002319 THOMAS P C POYYATHURUTHY HOUSE NARAKKAL P O KERALA ERNAKULAM 682505 350

000526 GOURI LAKSHMI BAYI H H KAUDIAR PALACE TRIVANDRUM TRIVANDRUM 695003 700

001396 PITCHUMONI R T. C. 37/1668 DEEKSHIDAR STREET, FORT THIRUVANANTHAPURAM TRIVANDRUM 695023 700

008823 CHAITALI BANERJEE EIH LTD 4,MANGOE LANE,6TH FLOOR KOLKATA KOLKATA 700001 7

008840 SRIKUMAR MUKHERJEE 392/1,NAGENDRA NATH ROAD PO DUM DUM KOLKATA KOLKATA 700028 7

007230 NITIN LAKHOTIA CITY HIGH,TOWER-11,FLAT 3G, 85,PRINCE ANWAR SHAH ROAD, KOLKATA KOLKATA 700033 700

009232 A K BHATTACHARYYA DL / 129 / 7, SALT LAKE KOLKATA - 700091 KOLKATA 700091 14

001800 ARUP KUMAR ROY 20 DAKSHINAYAN SODEPUR 24 PARGANASWEST BENGAL 24 PARGANAS 743178 17.5

008808 PRASUN MUKHERJEE PARK-AVENUE,PO NABAPALLY BARASAT DIST 24 PGS(N) 24 PARGANAS 743203 7

002694 LINGARAJ DAS SHAKTI AGENCIES SAKTHIPARA RAOD DT SAMBALPURORISSA SAMBALPUR 768001 353.5

001984 SHAHDA AHMAD C-5,SAPNA APARTMENTS RAMNA BAGH NAYA TOLA PATNA PATNA 800004 700

008809 DULAL CHANDRA DAN VILL BANTIKA ROY PARA PO BOINCHI DIST HOOGHLY 0 0 7

006847 SUSHIL KUMAR PATAWARI M/S KUBERMARUTI HOUSE 105-A, 1ST FLOOR

VARDAN HOUSE, CHABI 

GANJ,KASHMERE GATEDELHI DELHI 110006 350

001576 RAGHAVAN SADAGOPA 56-C C4D BLOCK JANAKPURI NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110058 700

005020 DEEPAK SARIN B-81,NEW RAJENDER NAGAR NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110060 350

006763 RAJENDRAKUMAR JAIN SUKHSADAN KALYAN NAGAR JALORE(RAJ) JALORE 343001 350

005280 NILESH R CHOKSHI 305,ASHIRWAD BLDG 10TH KHETWADI LANE MUMBAI MUMBAI 400004 350

002578 ZARIN AKIKWALA SHANGRILLA FLAT NO 22 2ND FLOOR 173C SHAHID BHAGATSINGH ROAD OPP COLABAMUMBAI MUMBAI 400005 1225

009206 FIRDAUS DINSHAN MEHTA STRAND HOUSE 1ST FLOOR FLAT NO 12 AND 19

OFF ARTHUR BUNDER RD 

COLABAMUMBAI MUMBAI 400005 3.5

006947 GURMUKH B ADVANI 233/17, SATYA-NIKETAN R.A.K. ROAD WADALAMUMBAI MUMBAI 400031 350

000818 KAZMI AZIM CHARANIA FIDAI BAUG SILVER JUBILEE BLDG. ROOM NO.9, IST FLOOR ANDHERI WESTMUMBAI MUMBAI 400058 700

007866 DEEPAK MANUBHAI BHATT MADHAV NIKETAN KASTURBA ROAD NO 5 BORIVLI (EAST)MUMBAI MUMBAI 400066 350

000247 BATUKLAL NANALAL VASANI 11 ASHA BHUVAN 2ND FLR K K MAHAGIRI ROAD THANE WEST THANE 400601 350

005583 RAVINDRA SADANAND KADU SAMARTH SADAN

SHREE SIDDHIVINAYAK HOUSING 

SOCIETY MHATAVALI NAGAONPOST:URAN NAVI MUMBAI 400702 350

007474 KAMALA G PARSI H NO.175/1 (D - 18) MOTHER THERESA HOUSING COLONY

NEAR M E S 

COLLEGEVIDYANAGAR,SANCOALE ZUARI NAGAR (MAR 403726 542.5

001986 SHAILAJA ASHOK KHARBAS SHIVPRABAH 60 SHIVAJI HSG SOC PUNE PUNE 411016 1438.5

001442 PREMANATHA REDDY K LIC OF INDIA BRANCH OFFICE GANDHI ROAD CHITTOOR A P CHITTOOR 517001 700

001568 RADHA KRISHNAIAH MADDALI 202,RAMA APARTMENTS P V RAJU STREET RAMA NAGARVIJAYAWADA KRISHNA 520003 700

005932 CHAKIRALA SUBRAMANYAM 17/1605 GIDDANGI STREET NELLORE NELLORE 524001 350

000080 ANANDATHEERTHACHAR G # 35/31 SRI RAGHAVENDRA KRUPA RUKMININAGAR NAGASANDRA ROAD (PO)BANGALORE BANGALORE 560073 700

004383 KAMYA RAMACHANDRAN 446, 8TH CROSS 5TH MAIN HIG COLONY, RAJMAHAL VILAS EXTENSION II STAGEBANGALORE BANGALORE 560094 738.5

002229 SUNDARESH ATHMARAM BHATI OLD NO:41,NEW NO:85, KARANEESWARAR KOIL STREET, MYLAPORE,CHENNAI CHENNAI 600004 700

003818 M A JEYAKUMAR 11, VALLIAMMAL ROAD VEPERY CHENNAI CHENNAI 600007 7

001430 PRAKASH PRABHAKARRAO JOSHI ZONAL ACCOUNTS OFFICE CBDT AAYAKAR BHAVAN M K ROAD MUMBAI MUMBAI 400020 700

002323 S THIRUVADI ASST GENERAL MANAGER CANARA BANK

MITTAL TOWER - C WING,NARIMAN 

POINTMUMBAI MUMBAI 400021 700

001821 SANTOSH KUMAR KHANDELWAL A-41 TECHNOCRAFT SOCT BOMBAY DYING COMPOUND MUMBAI MUMBAI 400025 38.5

002530 VIMAL DAVID JOHN ANAND COOP HOUSING SOCIETY LTD B-17 A WING,FLAT 304 GOKUL DHAM,GOREGAON EASTMUMBAI MUMBAI 400063 1400

002242 SURESH KUMAR PAUL 2658, NAPIER TOWN ROOPALI HOUSE NEAR NAGRATH CHOWKJABALPUR JABALPUR 482001 350

001568 RADHA KRISHNAIAH MADDALI 202,RAMA APARTMENTS P V RAJU STREET RAMA NAGARVIJAYAWADA KRISHNA 520003 700

002564 VINAY KUMAR BOPPANA 8 - 2 - 622/5 ROAD NO:10,AVENUE - 4 BANJARA HILLSHYDERABAD KRISHNA 521329 3500

000691 JAYAKIRAN SEBASTIAN J 25 C S I COMPOUND MISSION ROAD

BANGALOREE-

mail:kiransebastian@hotmail.com BANGALORE 560027 700

005354 CHANDRAKALA A MEHTA C/O ASHOK MEHTA "SRI AMBIKA HALL" B H ROAD,STATE HIGHWAYPOST BIRUR CHIKAMAGALUR 577116 17.5

003594 JAYANT V DESHPANDE TILAK ROAD HALIYAL(N K) KARNATAKA KARWAR 581329 700

003690 SATISH VINAYAKRAO DESHPANDE TILAK ROAD HALIYAL KARNATAKA KARWAR 581329 350



001621 RAJESH KUMAR JAIN 52 RASAPPA CHETTY STREET CHENNAI CHENNAI 600003 700

001497 RAVI P VENKATARAMAN NO.20,OLD NO.27 SUDHAMA,DESIKA ROAD,BLOCK NO:A FLAT NO:4,MYLAPORECHENNAI CHENNAI 600004 1750

001072 MARAGATHAM M 47 NAGAPPIER STREET TRIPLICANE CHENNAI CHENNAI 600005 700

008608 K SANJAY KUMAR 117,BRICKKLIN ROAD PURASWALKAM CHENNAI CHENNAI 600007 3.5

008609 K SANJAY KUMAR C/O LALIT KUMAR 117,BRICKKLIN ROAD PURASWALKAMCHENNAI CHENNAI 600007 3.5

002559 VICTOR R A-1, 1ST FLOOR

NEW NO.16, 1ST STREET,SECRETARIAT 

COLONY KILPAUKCHENNAI CHENNAI 600010 350

001301 NITHYANANDAM KULANDAI VELU PLOT NO 5,PRAKASH AVENUE SAI NIVAS 89 PAPER MILLS ROADPERAMBUR CHENNAI 600011 1050

003208 V ANASUYA 5 SWAMI BHATHAN STREET RAMALINGAPURAM CHENNAI CHENNAI 600012 175

001351 PANCHAKSHURAM SELVARAJ VICTOR C/O MS KAUSILYA 138 ADAM SAHIB STREET ROYAPURAMCHENNAI CHENNAI 600013 700

002611 K NIRMALA DEVI 19, SOUTH MADA STREET SRI NAGAR COLONY SAIDAPETCHENNAI CHENNAI 600015 350

000112 ARJUNA GUPTA "SRADHANJALI" 36F,NORTH PARADE ROAD ST.THOMAS MOUNTCHENNAI CHENNAI 600016 700

001415 PREMAVARHI V NO 9-A SEVEN WELLS STREET ST THOMAS MOUNT

CHENNAIE-mail:byloom@yahoo.co.in PH 

22320149 CHENNAI 600016 350

000414 DHARANI CHESETTY 2 KAMAKSHI NAGAR ALWARPET CHENNAI CHENNAI 600018 1400

002585 N S P PARAMESWARI G-2,KANAKADHARA APTS. 18A,U-I,COLONY III MAIN ROADKODAMBAKKAM CHENNAI 600024 17.5

000480 GANDHIMATHI RAMANATHAN ROYAL GARDEN 12, PARK AVENUE, BLOCK I,G.FLOOR,

FLAT NO-

2,KESAVAPERUMALPURAM,R.A.PURAMC CHENNAI 600028 700

001333 PAUL MATHEW NEW NO:22,ADYAR CLUB GATE ROAD, RAJA ANNAMALAIPURAM, CHENNAIMOB:+919840760654 CHENNAI 600028 5600

001583 RAJ BHAKTHER SOLOMON NO 4,RAJAGOPALAN STREET AZAD NAGAR,AMINJIKARAI CHENNAI CHENNAI 600029 1400

000068 A SHANKAR # OLD NO.12, NEW NO.46 EAST CLUB ROAD, SHENOY NAGARCHENNAI CHENNAI 600030 1438.5

001207 NARASIMHAN GUDIVADA VENKATA 33 NORTH MADA STREET NUNGAMBAKKAM CHENNAI CHENNAI 600034 700

001753 RAMDAS PRAKASH T-45,ANNA NAGAR CHENNAI CHENNAI 600040 700

001374 N R PANICKER AI 109,08TH MAIN ROAD ANNA NAGAR CHENNAI CHENNAI 600040 700

002500 VITTAL RAO N MMDA COLONY, PHASE III 15/105 THIRU NAGGAR VILLIVAKKAMCHENNAI CHENNAI 600049 1050

004365 S.SATHYAMOORTHY NO.21 46TH STREET DEVI STORES, NANGANALLURCHENNAI CHENNAI 600061 560

002553 VISWANATHAN SRINIVASAN PLOT NO:596,DOOR NO:18(OLD NO:41) ALAGIRI SWAMY ST.K.K.NAGAR CHENNAI CHENNAI 600078 700

008857 KAMALABAI 29/15 NABULIAR STREET SUJAY BUILDING SECOND FLOORBACK SIDE CHENNAI 600079 3.5

004596 R.KIRAN KUMAR JAIN NO.2, CROSS ROAD BEW WASHERMENPET CHENNAI CHENNAI 600081 3.5

001052

MANAKKAL SIVARAMAN 

SUNDARARAGHAVAN 38 BEACH HOMES AVENUE BESANT NAGAR CHENNAI CHENNAI 600090 350

000340 CHELLAMMAL M W/O MR S SIVASURIANARYANAN G-1,PLOT 9,D.NO:2/106,

PADMAVATI ST,BALAIYA 

GARDENMADIPAKKAM CHENNAI 600091 70

001824 SARASWATHI ANANTH 132 RAGHAVA REDDIAR COLONY JAFFARKHANPET PO CHENNAI CHENNAI 600095 700

002371 VAIDYANATHAN ANANTH 132 RAGHAVA REDDIAR COLONY JAFFARKHANPET PO CHENNAI CHENNAI 600095 350

001819 SANKARAMOORTHY S C 98 TVK COLONY ANNA NAGAR CHENNAI CHENNAI 600102 2800

008918 INDIRA VASUDEVAN I-34,(OLD I-27) FIRST MAIN ROAD ANNANAGAR EASTCHENNAI CHENNAI 600102 3500

009156 S RAVI PLOT NO 4 NANDHI NAGAR EXTN KEELKATTALAI CHENNAI KANCHIPURAM 600117 192.5

001845 SADESH KUMAR R ANDIKULI SENDANADU POST VIA THIRUNAVALLORE S A DT TAMIL NADU SOUTH ARCOT 607204 350

002351 UMMU HABEEBA M 62,SOUTH STREET NAGORE TAMIL NADU THANJAVUR 611002 350

003369 V N S ANDIAPPAN 8-G,WILLIAMS ROAD CANTONMENT TRICHYTAMIL NADU TIRUCHIRAPPALLI 620001 700

002704 N R SUBRAMANIAN 16,ANTHONY MOOPANAR STREET KAMARAJAN SALAI MADURAI MADURAI 625009 350

004098 D.LALITHA C/O SRI VIGNESHWARA INVESTMENTS 10-L/1,GANDHI ROAD RANIPETTAMIL NADU NORTH ARCOT 632401 350

000767 KANAGALAKSHMI K W/O V KANNAIRAM L-74 TEMPLELAND HUDCO HOUSE (PO) DHARMAPURITAMIL NADU DHARMAPURI 635109 700

002190 SUBRAMANIAN G S/O GANAPATHIPILLAI RENGANATHAPURAM KATTALAI POST VIA MAYANOORTAMIL NADU PERIYAR 639108 700

000990 LILLY A ROSEVILLE OPP. SHOPPING COMPLEX VALIATHURATHIRUVANANTHAPURAM TRIVANDRUM 695008 700

001048 MALLIKADEVI RAMACHANDRAN SAROVARAM PAZHAYA ROAD MEDICAL COLLEGE P O TRIVANDRUM TRIVANDRUM 695011 700

000094 ANJALI SEN 32/2/1 GARIAHAT ROAD SOUTH CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700031 1207.5

008845 AROOP GHOSH 77,PURNA MITRA PLACE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700033 7

008846 MUKULIKA GHOSH 77,PURNA MITRA PLACE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700033 7

008596 PRATIK KUMAR BASU BLOCK AE-78 SECTOR-1 SALT LAKE CITYKOLKATA KOLKATA 700064 350

008843 MOUSUMI GHOSH "PUSPANJALI APPARTMENT", 3RD FLOOR,358,KENDUA MAIN ROAD, KOLKATA KOLKATA 700084 7



000364 MALAY ROY CHOWDRY 4,DR S C BANERJEE ROAD CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700085 1050

003940 SANTOSH KUMAR AGRAWALA C/O SKA CONSULTANCY SERVICES MAIDAPATTY P O CHANDANNAGARDIST HOOGHLY HOOGHLY 712136 3.5

001702 RAMESHSHANKARJUNNARKAR

MANGALWAR PETH JUNNARKAR 

HOSPITAL JUNNAR DIST PUNE 0 0 350

007805 R JANAKI DA/100 E L I G HARI NAGAR NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110064 700

002022 SHOBHA TANEJA 204/206 BAZAR NO 1 FIROZ PUR CANT P B FEROZEPUR 152001 1400

004996 VINOD SHEKHAR 33-A,GANESH LANE CULABA MUMBAI MUMBAI 400005 700

006463 AMY C H BHABHA 49,CUFFE PARADE MUMBAI MUMBAI 400005 700

000752 JYOTI UDAYAN DESAI FLAT NO:504,5TH FLOOR,

SATYA KI NAGAR BLDG.(BEHIND JAIN 

TEMPLE)

PANDURANG BUDHKAR 

MARG,WORLI,MUMBAI MUMBAI 400013 700

007129 DINESH SAJAN ADVANI 8,MAHVIR AUGUST KRANTI MARG MUMBAI MUMBAI 400036 1050

000452 ENAYET HUSAIN HAKIM RANMATI FLATTYPE HSG SOC BLOCK NO 18 221/A/3E WARD TARABAI PARK KOLHAPUR KOLHAPUR 416003 700

004077 BADARINATH EJARLA MERCHANT D.NO.11-271 MAIN BA2ARPAMIDI(POST) ANANTAPUR 515775 700

002204 SUDHA RANI MADDALI W/O M RADHA KRISHNAIAH 202,RAMA APARTMENTS P V RAJU STREETRAMA NAGAR KRISHNA 520003 717.5

005140 SURYA KUMARI K A 19 SHANTHAPPA LANE OFF S J P ROAD BANGALORE BANGALORE 560002 350

000691 JAYAKIRAN SEBASTIAN J 25 C S I COMPOUND MISSION ROAD

BANGALOREE-

mail:kiransebastian@hotmail.com BANGALORE 560027 700

003249 N YOGANAND 3,ABIJITH APARTMENTS 14/15,NAGASETTYHALLI VENKATESA LAYOUTBANGALORE BANGALORE 560094 1400

000349

CHINNASWAMY YEDATHORE 

GOVINDARAJ "MATHIRI SHREE" NO.5,4TH MAIN JAYALAKSHMIPURAMMYSORE MYSORE 570012 350

004543 SUMATHY SHANMUGAM 12,KALAPPA ACHARY STREET PARK TOWN CHENNAITEL:25350538 CHENNAI 600003 3.5

001621 RAJESH KUMAR JAIN 52 RASAPPA CHETTY STREET CHENNAI CHENNAI 600003 700

008608 K SANJAY KUMAR 117,BRICKKLIN ROAD PURASWALKAM CHENNAI CHENNAI 600007 3.5

002559 VICTOR R A-1, 1ST FLOOR

NEW NO.16, 1ST STREET,SECRETARIAT 

COLONY KILPAUKCHENNAI CHENNAI 600010 350

003792 S KANNAGI 3/2,BHARATHI ROAD FIRST STREET, PERAMBUR, CHENNAITEL:044-25520706 CHENNAI 600011 350

002065 SOMASUNDARAM S 21/21 GUWDIA MUTT ROAD ROYAPETTAH CHENNAI CHENNAI 600014 350

000428 DIVYA GUPTA "SRADHANJALI" 36F,NORTH PARADE ROAD ST.THOMAS MOUNTCHENNAI CHENNAI 600016 700

004534 G.VENKATARAMAN C-4 KRISHNA MANOR 190 (OLD NO.86/1) HABIBULLAH ROADT NAGAR CHENNAI 600017 350

002150 SUCHITRA MUSTUR MANOHARA 2 KAMAKSHI NAGAR CHENNAI CHENNAI 600018 1575

000412 DHARANI B 2 KAMAKSHINAGAR ALWARPET CHENNAITEL:24344066 CHENNAI 600018 2100

002585 N S P PARAMESWARI G-2,KANAKADHARA APTS. 18A,U-I,COLONY III MAIN ROADKODAMBAKKAM CHENNAI 600024 17.5

001583 RAJ BHAKTHER SOLOMON NO 4,RAJAGOPALAN STREET AZAD NAGAR,AMINJIKARAI CHENNAI CHENNAI 600029 1400

008952 T R VENKATESULU 41,1ST CROSS STREET EAST C I T NAGAR CHENNAI CHENNAI 600035 3.5

001362 PARTHASARATHY K S PLOT NO.99 " KALKI " KANDASWAMY NAGARPALAVAKKAM CHENNAI 600041 350

005022 JUGAL KISHORE TAPARIA TAPARIA SADAN II FLOOR 21,BASIN WATER WORKS STCHENNAI CHENNAI 600079 3.5

004484 A.REMA 132, RAGHAVA REDDIAR COLONY 15, SECOND CROSS STREET, JAFFARKHANPETCHENNAI CHENNAI 600083 350

001519 RAMAKRISHNA RAO D S 150 PETERS ROAD CHENNAI CHENNAI 600086 35

000340 CHELLAMMAL M W/O MR S SIVASURIANARYANAN G-1,PLOT 9,D.NO:2/106,

PADMAVATI ST,BALAIYA 

GARDENMADIPAKKAM CHENNAI 600091 70

002371 VAIDYANATHAN ANANTH 132 RAGHAVA REDDIAR COLONY JAFFARKHANPET PO CHENNAI CHENNAI 600095 350

001815 N. C. SAIDALI 579 SCHOOL ROAD ANNA NAGAR WESTERN EXTN CHENNAI CHENNAI 600101 700

002002 SHANTHI JAYARAMAN 53 VENGATTA NAGAR PONDICHERRY PONDICHERRY 605011 350

000915 KUNJAMMAL CHANDRAMOULI 16, PUSHPOK NAGAR SRIRRANGAM AMMAMANDOPAM ROADTIRICHY TIRUCHIRAPPALLI 620006 700

002055 SIVAPUNNIYAM R 10 VIDHYA COLONY FIRST STREET K K NAGARMADURAI MADURAI 625020 350

004435 AMUDHAVALLI 10, VIDHYA COLONY FIRST STREET K.K.NAGAR MADURAI MADURAI 625020 350

008823 CHAITALI BANERJEE EIH LTD 4,MANGOE LANE,6TH FLOOR KOLKATA KOLKATA 700001 7

008841 BARNALI MUKHERJEE 392/1,NAGENDRA NATH ROAD PO DUM DUM KOLKATA KOLKATA 700028 35

008822 SNEHA KANA MUKHERJEE 43/3A,BAMA CHARAN ROY ROAD BEHALA KOLKATA KOLKATA 700034 35

009149 RABINDRA KUMAR CHAKRABORTY 28 A/2 N C CHOUDHURY ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700042 3.5

000364 MALAY ROY CHOWDRY 4,DR S C BANERJEE ROAD CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700085 1050

008838 TATHAGATA MUKHERJEE 93/3, 2 BANERJEE PARA ROAD PO TALPUKUR KOLKATA KOLKATA 700123 14

001800 ARUP KUMAR ROY 20 DAKSHINAYAN SODEPUR 24 PARGANASWEST BENGAL 24 PARGANAS 743178 17.5



007658

INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK 

BHUBANESWAR 108D NEW STATION SQUARE BHUBANESWAR BHUBHANESHWAR 751001 280

002694 LINGARAJ DAS SHAKTI AGENCIES SAKTHIPARA RAOD DT SAMBALPURORISSA SAMBALPUR 768001 353.5

004197 NALIN VITHALDAS PAREKH 203, HASIHAR APARTMENTS PODARSTREET SANTACRUZMUMBAI MUMBAI 400054 700

003208 V ANASUYA 5 SWAMI BHATHAN STREET RAMALINGAPURAM CHENNAI CHENNAI 600012 175

002611 K NIRMALA DEVI 19, SOUTH MADA STREET SRI NAGAR COLONY SAIDAPETCHENNAI CHENNAI 600015 350

001415 PREMAVARHI V NO 9-A SEVEN WELLS STREET ST THOMAS MOUNT

CHENNAIE-mail:byloom@yahoo.co.in PH 

22320149 CHENNAI 600016 350

001494 RAJALAKSHMI SWAMY "SHARANALAYA" NO 22 PRITHIVI AVENUE CHENNAI CHENNAI 600018 700

000413 DHARANI CHESETTY 2 KAMAKSHI NAGAR ALWARPET CHENNAI CHENNAI 600018 1400

007869 MASUTURU MANOHAR NARAYANAMMA 2 KAMAKSHINAGAR ALWARPET CHENNAITEL:94444-14487 CHENNAI 600018 6857.5

004001 T N ANANTH 9B SAI VILAS,2ND CANAL CROSS ROAD GANDHI NAGAR ADYARCHENNAI CHENNAI 600020 350

001333 PAUL MATHEW NEW NO:22,ADYAR CLUB GATE ROAD, RAJA ANNAMALAIPURAM, CHENNAIMOB:+919840760654 CHENNAI 600028 5600

004000 GRACY THOMAS 17/1,3RD CROSS STREET COLLECTORATE COLONY AMINJIKARAI,CHENNAI CHENNAI 600029 38.5

000061 AMBUJAM MATHUKRISHNAN 18 OFFICERS COLONY AMINJIKARAI CHENNAI CHENNAI 600029 1050

000068 A SHANKAR # OLD NO.12, NEW NO.46 EAST CLUB ROAD, SHENOY NAGARCHENNAI CHENNAI 600030 1438.5

003548 V PRAKASH 19,LADY MADHAVAN ROAD MAHALINGAPURAM CHENNAI CHENNAI 600034 700

000640

INDUSTRIAL FINANCE CORPORATION OF 

INDIA CONTINENTAL CHAMBERS 142,NUNGAMBAKKAM HIGH ROAD CHENNAI CHENNAI 600034 840

009151 BHAVARI BAI 1094 18TH CENTRAL CROSS ROAD M K B NAGAR VYASARPADICHENNAI CHENNAI 600039 3.5

003909 S VENKATASUBRAMANIAN 3,SUNDARESA IYER STREET RAJAJI NAGAR ZAMIN PALLAVARAMCHENNAI CHENNAI 600043 700

008855 MUKESH MEHTA B F 4, PRAGTHI NAGAR 51,K.K.ROAD VENKATAPURAMAMBATTUR CHENNAI 600053 3.5

008436 S PRIYA SANKARA NARAYANAN 8,PILLAI KOIL STREET VIJAYALAXMIPURAM AMBATTURCHENNAI CHENNAI 600053 350

001660 RAMAKRISHNAN LAKSHMANAN C 31 6TH STREET LAKSHMI NAGAR NANGANALLUR CHENNAI CHENNAI 600061 350

005804 K SELVAM

NO 48, SADAYANDEESWARAN KOIL 

STREET KUNRATHUR CHENNAI CHENNAI 600069 350

002495 VINAYAGAMOORTHI C PLOT 75 ANNAI NAGAR KORATTUR AGRAGARAM CHENNAIE-mail:moorthic@yahoo.com CHENNAI 600076 1438.5

008714 PAWAN KUMAR MODI "JAMALS GRANDEUR" FLAT NO:4C,4TH FLOOR

123,KAVERI NAGAR ROADNOOMBAL 

VILLAGE CHENNAI 600077 3.5

002553 VISWANATHAN SRINIVASAN PLOT NO:596,DOOR NO:18(OLD NO:41) ALAGIRI SWAMY ST.K.K.NAGAR CHENNAI CHENNAI 600078 700

002953 RAMESH KUMAR 1,KRISHNA IYER STREET 3RD FLOOR SOWCAR PETCHENNAI CHENNAI 600079 3.5

004067 D.C.JAIN 50,KALATHI PILLAI STREET SOWCARPET CHENNAI CHENNAI 600079 3.5

008910 KAMAL KISHORE KATARIA #42/2,CHAKARAI STREET CHETAN NIWAS 2ND FLOOR,FRONT SIDEKONDITOPE CHENNAI 600079 3.5

003459 JASTI NAGESWARA RAO 3,CHINNA THAMBI MUDALI STREET CHENNAI CHENNAI 600079 350

004596 R.KIRAN KUMAR JAIN NO.2, CROSS ROAD BEW WASHERMENPET CHENNAI CHENNAI 600081 3.5

002604 ALAGU CHOCKALINGAM 1B,VALLIAMMAI ACHI ROAD KOTTURPURAM CHENNAI CHENNAI 600085 3265.5

001927 SEETHA CHIDAMBARAM RIVIERA KOTTURPURAM CHENNAI TEL:24473310 CHENNAI 600085 1400

002833 K N JAYA RAMAN BHARATH TRANSPORTS PERAMBALUR TRICHY DIST.TAMIL NADU TIRUCHIRAPPALLI 621212 700

002316 THEIVANAI R M M TT K M HOUSE MAHIPALANPATTI POST P P M R DISTTAMIL NADU NORTH ARCOT 623203 700

004104 K.K.RAMABRAHMAN 39,LAXMIPURAM 4TH STREET MADURAI MADURAI 625001 717.5

002716 M MEENAKSHI SUNDARAM 4 AHIMSAPURAM 4TH STREET SELLURMADURAI MADURAI 625002 350

003589 V NARAYANASWAMY LUCKY SHOE MART MAIN BAZAAR ARUPPUKOTTAIVIRUDUNAGAR KAMARAJ 626101 350

000418 DHANALAKSHMI SENAPATHY M-37 (OLD NO.30) OLD ASTC HUDCO HOSURTAMIL NADU DHARMAPURI 635109 1400

000862 KOUSALYA CHANDRASEKARAN C/O DR P CHANDRASEKARAN 3-A,R G LAYOUT R S PURAMCOIMBATORE COIMBATORE 641002 5753.5

003847 S GNANAM 4,RAM GARDENS,SOWRI PALAYAM COIMBATORE COIMBATORE 641028 350

001513 RAMACHANDRAN SWAMINATHAN PALLATH HOUSE KP 594-111 FERRY ROAD KALAMASSERY ERNAKULAM DIST ERNAKULAM 683104 700

002060 SNIGDHA GHOSH 1/1 KAMBULIATOLA LANE CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700005 2275

000840 KEYA KUNDU 11/1 PROTAP CHATTERJEE LANE KUNDU HOUSE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700012 700

005546 REKHA R VORA 17-4,RAM MOHAN DUTT ROAD CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700020 7245

008840 SRIKUMAR MUKHERJEE 392/1,NAGENDRA NATH ROAD PO DUM DUM KOLKATA KOLKATA 700028 7

001447 PROTIP KUMAR SEN 32/2/1 GARIAHAT ROAD SOUTH CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700031 1225

008846 MUKULIKA GHOSH 77,PURNA MITRA PLACE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700033 7



001026 MADHU SUDAN DUTTA DUTTA AUTO PARTS JORA MANDIR G T ROAD WEST DT BURDWAN BURDWAN 713101 700

008808 PRASUN MUKHERJEE PARK-AVENUE,PO NABAPALLY BARASAT DIST 24 PGS(N) 24 PARGANAS 743203 7

001984 SHAHDA AHMAD C-5,SAPNA APARTMENTS RAMNA BAGH NAYA TOLA PATNA PATNA 800004 700


